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Natalie Cohee Longhorn Aquatics F 1994 Archived Record 50 FR SCY 26.41 1/1/1994 10 & Under

Natalie Cohee Longhorn Aquatics F 1994 Archived Record 100 FR SCY 56.88 1/1/1994 10 & Under

Tera Bradham Longhorn Aquatics F 2004 NT TAGS Short Course 
Championships

200 FR SCY 2:03.56 3/4/2004 10 & Under

Jasmine Park Unattached F 2016 NASA Showcase Classic 500 FR SCY 5:35.03 3/30/2016 10 & Under

Harper Woodard Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2025 ST SASA Tis the Season 1000 FR SCY 11:58.07 12/20/2025 10 & Under

Natalia Cepparo Unattached F 2023 GU CATS Candy Cane Open 1650 FR SCY 20:01.96 9/24/2023 10 & Under

Lyla Lusk Nitro Swimming F 2019 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 50 BK SCY 29.72 3/8/2019 10 & Under

Lyla Lusk Nitro Swimming F 2019 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 100 BK SCY 1:03.36 3/10/2019 10 & Under

Jasmine Park Unattached F 2016 ST ASC Bob Thompson 
Open

200 BK SCY 2:20.22 10/30/2016 10 & Under

Emily Kitayama Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2017 ST WAVE STAGS SC 50 BR SCY 33.26 3/5/2017 10 & Under

Tera Bradham Longhorn Aquatics F 2004 ST Longhorn Spring 100 BR SCY 1:12.87 3/27/2004 10 & Under

Desirae Mangaoang Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2013 ST AAAA Post Regional 
Time Trial

200 BR SCY 2:42.76 2/10/2013 10 & Under

Kasen Rosenthal Western Hills Athletic 
Club

F 2015 ST TXLA New Year's Classi 50 FL SCY 28.10 1/10/2015 10 & Under

Carly Mauldin Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2018 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 100 FL SCY 1:02.55 3/3/2018 10 & Under

Ilse Adame Longhorn Aquatics F 2009 ST TXLA November Unclassi 200 FL SCY 2:24.00 11/13/2009 10 & Under

Tera Bradham Longhorn Aquatics F 2004 PC PLS Far Westerns 100 IM SCY 1:04.96 4/1/2004 10 & Under

Tera Bradham Longhorn Aquatics F 2004 PC PLS Far Westerns 200 IM SCY 2:19.49 4/1/2004 10 & Under

Ilse Adame Longhorn Aquatics F 2009 ST TXLA November Unclassi 200 IM SCY 2:19.49 11/13/2009 10 & Under
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Ilse Adame Longhorn Aquatics F 2009 ST TXLA Jingle Bell Splash 400 IM SCY 4:54.67 12/11/2009 10 & Under

Han Hoang, Avery Mehok, Norah 
Cullicott, Jasmine Park

Nitro Swimming F 2016 NT Short Course TAGS 
Champs

200 FR-R SCY 1:50.59 3/5/2016 10 & Under

Carly Mauldin, Addy Wilson, 
Lindsay Villatoro, Molly Head

Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2018 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 400 FR-R SCY 4:00.88 3/2/2018 10 & Under

Jasmine Park, Kaylee Wu, Norah 
Cullicott, Avery Mehok

Nitro Swimming F 2016 NT Short Course TAGS 
Champs

200 MED-R SCY 2:04.88 3/6/2016 10 & Under

Naomi Clucus, Sarah Angel, 
Nichole Donofrio, Alison Hepp

Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2010 ST SASA Free Parking Meet 400 MED-R SCY 5:23.42 1/16/2010 10 & Under

Marissa Torres Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2007 ST 5th Annual Cinco de 
Mayo

50 FR SCM 32.18 5/5/2007 10 & Under

Tianyu Zhan Unattached F OK SwimTulsa Race Into the New 
Year Invite

100 FR SCM 1:07.99 1/8/2023 10 & Under

Marissa Torres Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2007 ST 5th Annual Cinco de 
Mayo

200 FR SCM 2:30.48 5/5/2007 10 & Under

Koryn Ternes Unattached F 2003 ST 25-Meter Short Course 
Unc

400 FR SCM 5:26.93 11/22/2003 10 & Under

Tianyu Zhan Unattached F 2023 OK SwimTulsa Last Chance 
Meet

50 BK SCM 35.02 1/29/2023 10 & Under

Tianyu Zhan Unattached F OK SwimTulsa Race Into the New 
Year Invite

100 BK SCM 1:18.93 1/7/2023 10 & Under

Tianyu Zhan Unattached F OK SwimTulsa Race Into the New 
Year Invite

200 BK SCM 2:52.29 1/6/2023 10 & Under

Rachel Hobbins Lone Star Aquatic Club F 2005 ST Cinco de Mayo Invite 50 BR SCM 42.81 5/7/2005 10 & Under

Rachel Hobbins Lone Star Aquatic Club F 2005 ST Cinco de Mayo Invite 100 BR SCM 1:33.70 5/7/2005 10 & Under

Tianyu Zhan Unattached F OK SwimTulsa Race Into the New 
Year Invite

200 BR SCM 3:26.18 1/7/2023 10 & Under
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Tianyu Zhan Unattached F OK SwimTulsa Race Into the New 
Year Invite

50 FL SCM 34.17 1/8/2023 10 & Under

Tianyu Zhan Unattached F OK SwimTulsa Race Into the New 
Year Invite

100 FL SCM 1:17.62 1/7/2023 10 & Under

Tianyu Zhan Unattached F 2023 OK SwimTulsa Last Chance 
Meet

200 FL SCM 3:07.91 1/29/2023 10 & Under

Tianyu Zhan Unattached F OK SwimTulsa Race Into the New 
Year Invite

100 IM SCM 1:20.05 1/8/2023 10 & Under

Tianyu Zhan Unattached F OK SwimTulsa Race Into the New 
Year Invite

200 IM SCM 2:51.20 1/6/2023 10 & Under

Tianyu Zhan Unattached F 2023 OK SwimTulsa Last Chance 
Meet

400 IM SCM 6:21.31 1/28/2023 10 & Under

Natalie Cohee Longhorn Aquatics F 1994 Archived Record 50 FR LCM 29.49 1/1/1994 10 & Under

Gaby Tong Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2016 ST Long Course Texas AG 100 FR LCM 1:04.30 7/28/2016 10 & Under

Carly Mauldin Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2018 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 200 FR LCM 2:18.36 7/27/2018 10 & Under

Carly Mauldin Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2018 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 400 FR LCM 4:50.44 7/28/2018 10 & Under

Natalia Cepparo Unattached F 2024 ST HPAC Banana Slug Beach 
Bash

800 FR LCM 10:58.78 4/28/2024 10 & Under

Natalia Cepparo Unattached F 2024 ST HPAC Banana Slug Beach 
Bash

1500 FR LCM 20:37.03 4/28/2024 10 & Under

Lyla Lusk Nitro Swimming F 2019 ST AAAA 17th Annual Cinco 50 BK LCM 33.45 5/4/2019 10 & Under

Lyla Lusk Nitro Swimming F 2019 ST TXLA LC TAGS 100 BK LCM 1:13.16 7/28/2019 10 & Under

Renee Jacops Nitro Swimming F 2011 ST End of School Splash 200 BK LCM 2:42.62 5/20/2011 10 & Under
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Laura Holt Texas Gold F 1991 Archived Record 50 BR LCM 37.47 1/1/1991 10 & Under

Alexi Spann Longhorn Aquatics F 1997 Archived Record 100 BR LCM 1:22.63 1/1/1997 10 & Under

Sarah Kutz Nitro Swimming F 2012 ST TXLA End of School Spl 200 BR LCM 3:01.66 5/18/2012 10 & Under

Carly Mauldin Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2018 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 50 FL LCM 31.89 7/28/2018 10 & Under

Carly Mauldin Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2018 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 100 FL LCM 1:10.57 7/27/2018 10 & Under

Natalia Cepparo Unattached F 2024 ST SRG LCM Bud Dallmann 
memorial

200 FL LCM 2:46.25 5/17/2024 10 & Under

Carly Mauldin Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2018 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 200 IM LCM 2:37.16 7/26/2018 10 & Under

Natalia Cepparo Unattached F 2024 ST AAAA Northside Spring 
into Long Course Meet

400 IM LCM 5:59.45 4/20/2024 10 & Under

Jasmine Park, Kaylee Wu, Sasha 
Dauletau, Avery Mehok

Nitro Swimming F 2016 ST Long Course Texas AG 200 FR-R LCM 2:04.72 7/30/2016 10 & Under

Evie Bertha, Abi Cowart, Emma 
Gaffin, Olivia Rogers

Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2023 ST AAAA Long Course 
STAGS

400 FR-R LCM 4:35.98 7/16/2023 10 & Under

Surrena Luna, Lindsay Villatoro, 
Carly Mauldin, Molly Head

Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2017 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 200 MED-R LCM 2:21.26 7/30/2017 10 & Under

Marissa Torres, Lexie Farmer, 
Cerina Vickery, Haley Herzberg

Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2007 WT  CitiBank 400 MED-R LCM 5:50.18 6/23/2007 10 & Under

Joaquin Seay Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 2022 ST AAAA-NS Winter 
Wonderland

50 FR SCY 25.57 12/9/2022 10 & Under

Joaquin Seay Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 2022 ST AAAA-NS Winter 
Wonderland

100 FR SCY 55.55 12/10/2022 10 & Under

Carter Ruthven Longhorn Aquatics M 2016 NT Short Course TAGS 
Champs

200 FR SCY 2:00.25 3/4/2016 10 & Under
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Sam Mayes Capital of Texas Aquatics M 2013 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 500 FR SCY 5:24.34 3/7/2013 10 & Under

Sam Mayes Capital of Texas Aquatics M 2012 ST SASA 'Tis The Season 1000 FR SCY 11:31.43 12/7/2012 10 & Under

Winston Bennett Texas Gold M 2021 ST TST Arena Southern 
Slam

1650 FR SCY 19:26.03 12/12/2021 10 & Under

Anthony Li Nitro Swimming M 2024 ST AAAA Winter 
Wonderland

50 BK SCY 29.50 12/15/2024 10 & Under

Carter Ruthven Longhorn Aquatics M 2016 NT Short Course TAGS 
Champs

100 BK SCY 1:03.80 3/6/2016 10 & Under

Ben Liang Nitro Swimming M 2020 ST SASA Jr. STAGS Champs 200 BK SCY 2:19.90 2/15/2020 10 & Under

Scott Spann Longhorn Aquatics M 1999 Archived Record 50 BR SCY 32.78 1/1/1999 10 & Under

Scott Spann Longhorn Aquatics M NAG Records 100 BR SCY 1:10.06 1/2/1999 10 & Under

Collin Lange Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 2025 ST AAAA Wanna Showdown 200 BR SCY 2:39.52 9/28/2025 10 & Under

Carter Ruthven Longhorn Aquatics M 2016 ST CBA STAGS Short Course 50 FL SCY 27.50 2/13/2016 10 & Under

Carter Ruthven Longhorn Aquatics M 2016 NT Short Course TAGS 
Champs

100 FL SCY 1:00.98 3/5/2016 10 & Under

Barry Zhang Unattached M 2023 ST YMCA Lets Go Swim Y' 
all

200 FL SCY 2:17.83 3/26/2023 10 & Under

Sam Mayes Capital of Texas Aquatics M 2013 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 100 IM SCY 1:05.20 3/7/2013 10 & Under

Barry Zhang Unattached M 2023 NT MARS TAGS SC 
Championships

200 IM SCY 2:21.12 3/4/2023 10 & Under

Daniel Radchenko Avondo Nitro Swimming M 2025 ST NTRO November Invite 400 IM SCY 5:00.63 11/22/2025 10 & Under

Thomas Shomper, Marko 
Vujosevic, Zach Bann, Ian Brann

Nitro Swimming M 2013 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 200 FR-R SCY 1:50.70 3/9/2013 10 & Under

Zach Bann, Joseph Hunninghake, 
Thomas Shomper, Ian Brann

Nitro Swimming M 2013 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 400 FR-R SCY 4:01.43 3/8/2013 10 & Under
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Zach Bann, Marko Vujosevic, Ian 
Brann, Thomas Shomper

Nitro Swimming M 2013 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 200 MED-R SCY 2:05.73 3/10/2013 10 & Under

Sam Parker, Jack Bonilla, Sam 
Mayes, Ethan Del Rosario

Capital of Texas Aquatics M 2012 ST SASA 'Tis The Season 400 MED-R SCY 4:58.03 12/8/2012 10 & Under

Daeton Davenport Cedar Park Swimming M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

50 FR SCM 32.70 11/22/2003 10 & Under

Daeton Davenport Cedar Park Swimming M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

100 FR SCM 1:11.08 11/22/2003 10 & Under

Daeton Davenport Cedar Park Swimming M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

200 FR SCM 2:37.12 11/22/2003 10 & Under

Daeton Davenport Cedar Park Swimming M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

400 FR SCM 5:22.48 11/22/2003 10 & Under

Austin Morris Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 2005 ST Alamo International 
Invitation

800 FR SCM 13:20.63 1/14/2005 10 & Under

Daeton Davenport Cedar Park Swimming M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

50 BK SCM 39.12 11/22/2003 10 & Under

Daeton Davenport Cedar Park Swimming M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

100 BK SCM 1:24.32 11/22/2003 10 & Under

Hunter Lee Nitro Swimming M 2012 ST FHD Last Chance Winter 200 BK SCM 3:32.77 1/7/2012 10 & Under

Nick Milikich Pflugerville Area Swim 
Team

M 2007 ST 5th Annual Cinco de 
Mayo

50 BR SCM 44.52 5/5/2007 10 & Under

Leon Ramirez Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 2005 ST Alamo International 
Invitation

100 BR SCM 1:43.75 1/14/2005 10 & Under

Marcus Lee Sailfish M 2012 ST FHD Last Chance Winter 200 BR SCM 3:46.08 1/7/2012 10 & Under

Kevin Hammer Ft. Hood Area Dolphins M 2012 ST FHD Last Chance Winter 50 FL SCM 37.21 1/7/2012 10 & Under

Timothy Murray Lone Star Aquatic Club M 2003 ST 25-Meter Short Course 
Unc

100 FL SCM 1:26.62 11/22/2003 10 & Under
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Aaron Moran Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 2005 ST Alamo International 
Invitation

100 IM SCM 1:27.72 1/14/2005 10 & Under

Chan Chan Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 2014 ST AAAA SCM Summer C 
Meet

200 IM SCM 2:56.98 4/19/2014 10 & Under

Chuck Cassidy, Joe Kozlowski, 
Scott Spann, A. Wang

Longhorn Aquatics M 1998 Archived Record 200 FR-R SCM 2:10.96 1/1/1998 10 & Under

Logan Walker Nitro Swimming M 2015 ST TXLA LC TAGS 50 FR LCM 29.07 7/26/2015 10 & Under

Logan Walker Nitro Swimming M 2015 ST TXLA LC TAGS 100 FR LCM 1:03.51 7/23/2015 10 & Under

Logan Walker Nitro Swimming M 2015 ST TXLA LC TAGS 200 FR LCM 2:15.84 7/24/2015 10 & Under

Logan Walker Nitro Swimming M 2015 ST TXLA LC TAGS 400 FR LCM 4:47.64 7/25/2015 10 & Under

Logan Walker Nitro Swimming M 2015 ST NTRO Distance Meet 800 FR LCM 10:34.98 5/30/2015 10 & Under

Marvin Qian Waterloo Swimming M 2022 ST WLOO Make Your 
Mother Proud

1500 FR LCM 22:10.95 5/7/2022 10 & Under

Ethan Croley Streamline Aquatics M 2015 ST TXLA LC TAGS 50 BK LCM 34.27 7/23/2015 10 & Under

Ethan Croley Streamline Aquatics M 2015 ST TXLA LC TAGS 100 BK LCM 1:13.23 7/26/2015 10 & Under

Gunner Grant Heart of Texas Aquatics 
Team

M 2012 ST TXLA End of School Spl 200 BK LCM 2:44.11 5/18/2012 10 & Under

Barry Zhang Unattached M 2023 ST AAAA Long Course TAGS 50 BR LCM 37.03 7/28/2023 10 & Under

Barry Zhang Unattached M 2023 ST AAAA Long Course TAGS 100 BR LCM 1:20.47 7/29/2023 10 & Under

Collin Lange Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 2025 ST AAAA End of Season 
Splash

200 BR LCM 3:05.57 7/26/2025 10 & Under

Logan Walker Nitro Swimming M 2015 ST TXLA LC TAGS 50 FL LCM 31.90 7/25/2015 10 & Under

Barry Zhang Unattached M 2023 ST AAAA Long Course TAGS 100 FL LCM 1:10.01 7/28/2023 10 & Under

Sam Mayes Capital of Texas Aquatics M 2012 ST AAAA LC 12 & U "B" Plu 200 FL LCM 2:55.01 6/8/2012 10 & Under

Barry Zhang Unattached M 2023 ST AAAA Long Course TAGS 200 IM LCM 2:35.12 7/27/2023 10 & Under
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Luke Gwin Nitro Swimming M 2010 ST Nitro Mid May Meet 400 IM LCM 5:55.40 5/15/2010 10 & Under

David Shay, Dan Vinnik, Max 
Vinnik, Logan Walker

Nitro Swimming M 2014 ST Texas Age Group 
Championships

200 FR-R LCM 2:05.37 7/26/2014 10 & Under

Michael Shay, Sam Mayes, Max 
Jones, Cameron Katzman

Nitro Swimming M 2011 ST Long Course TAGS 400 FR-R LCM 4:36.02 7/22/2011 10 & Under

Dan Vinnik, Ian Cullicott, Max 
Vinnik, Logan Walker

Nitro Swimming M 2014 ST Texas Age Group 
Championships

200 MED-R LCM 2:22.00 7/27/2014 10 & Under

Marvin Qian, Charlie Nahidi, 
Aarush Yaksh, Marco Orozco

Waterloo Swimming M 2021 ST WLOO Last Chance 400 MED-R LCM 6:23.20 6/27/2021 10 & Under

Han Hoang Nitro Swimming F 2018 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 50 FR SCY 24.37 3/3/2018 11-12

Sherrill Thompson Texas Gold F 2004 NT TAGS Short Course 
Championships

100 FR SCY 52.79 3/4/2004 11-12

Diana Dunn Nitro Swimming F 2013 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 200 FR SCY 1:52.80 3/7/2013 11-12

Natalie Marquis Longhorn Aquatics F 1982 Archived Record 500 FR SCY 5:03.28 1/1/1982 11-12

Natalie Marquis Longhorn Aquatics F 1982 Archived Record 1000 FR SCY 10:30.09 1/1/1982 11-12

Natalie Marquis Longhorn Aquatics F 1982 Archived Record 1650 FR SCY 17:29.16 1/1/1982 11-12

Jada Scott Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2018 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 50 BK SCY 27.12 3/2/2018 11-12

Jada Scott Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2018 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 100 BK SCY 58.32 3/3/2018 11-12

Regan Barney Nitro Swimming F 2012 ST TXLA New Year's Classi 200 BK SCY 2:05.21 1/20/2012 11-12

Kate Canales Aqua Swift Aquatics F 2022-NT Short Course TAGS 50 BR SCY 30.35 3/6/2022 11-12

Kate Canales Aqua Swift Aquatics F 2022-NT Short Course TAGS 100 BR SCY 1:05.52 3/4/2022 11-12

Tera Bradham Longhorn Aquatics F 2006 NT COPS GSW Invite 200 BR SCY 2:23.40 2/3/2006 11-12
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Jada Scott Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2018 ST TXLA New Year's Classic 50 FL SCY 25.80 1/20/2018 11-12

Sherrill Thompson Texas Gold F 2004 ST Longhorn Spring 100 FL SCY 57.30 3/27/2004 11-12

Dakota Luther Longhorn Aquatics F 2012 GU TWST TAGS SC Champs 200 FL SCY 2:04.92 3/9/2012 11-12

Tera Bradham Longhorn Aquatics F 2006 NT SCY TAGS Champs 100 IM SCY 59.64 3/9/2006 11-12

Diana Dunn Nitro Swimming F 2013 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 200 IM SCY 2:07.73 3/7/2013 11-12

Regan Barney Nitro Swimming F 2011 NT COR Winter Classic "A" 400 IM SCY 4:27.65 12/2/2011 11-12

Sasha Dauletau, Kaylee Wu, 
Avery Mehok, Han Hoang

Nitro Swimming F 2018 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 200 FR-R SCY 1:39.77 3/3/2018 11-12

Kaylee Wu, Sasha Dauletau, 
Norah Cullicott, Han Hoang

Nitro Swimming F 2018 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 400 FR-R SCY 3:39.06 3/2/2018 11-12

Norah Cullicott, Minji Kim, Sasha 
Dauletau, Han Hoang

Nitro Swimming F 2018 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 200 MED-R SCY 1:52.19 3/3/2018 11-12

Han Hoang, Minji Kim, Sasha 
Dauletau, Avery Mehok

Nitro Swimming F 2018 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 400 MED-R SCY 4:02.59 3/4/2018 11-12

Samantha Tucker Connors Longhorn Aquatics F 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

50 FR SCM 29.18 11/22/2003 11-12

Kate Canales Aqua Swift Aquatics F 2020 ST AQSA Swiftly Streaming 100 FR SCM 1:04.32 10/17/2020 11-12

Claudia Carlson Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2004 ST AAAA Cinco de Mayo 
Invita

200 FR SCM 2:20.06 5/1/2004 11-12

Andrea Nunez-Smith Lost Creek Aquatics F 2007 ST 5th Annual Cinco de 
Mayo

400 FR SCM 5:04.75 5/5/2007 11-12

Marisa Olmo Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2005 ST Alamo International 
Invitation

800 FR SCM 10:59.77 1/14/2005 11-12

Morgan Johnson Lost Creek Aquatics F 2011 ST SASA Last Chance Time 
Trial

1500 FR SCM 20:32.22 7/10/2011 11-12
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Samantha Tucker Connors Longhorn Aquatics F 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

50 BK SCM 34.04 11/22/2003 11-12

Jayde Walz Streamline Aquatics F 2011 ST SASA LAST CHANCE 
MEET

100 BK SCM 1:12.04 7/10/2011 11-12

Mabel Fowler Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2011 ST SASA LAST CHANCE 
MEET

200 BK SCM 2:38.42 7/10/2011 11-12

Kate Canales Aqua Swift Aquatics F 2020 ST AQSA Swiftly Streaming 50 BR SCM 37.36 10/18/2020 11-12

Kate Canales Aqua Swift Aquatics F 2020 ST AQSA Swiftly Streaming 100 BR SCM 1:23.30 10/17/2020 11-12

Kate Canales Aqua Swift Aquatics F 2020 ST AQSA Wishbone Invite 200 BR SCM 2:59.88 11/21/2020 11-12

Kate Canales Aqua Swift Aquatics F 2020 ST AQSA Wishbone Invite 50 FL SCM 32.98 11/21/2020 11-12

Claudia Carlson Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2004 ST AAAA Nadadores Under 
BB (

100 FL SCM 1:11.13 6/13/2004 11-12

Sienna Bruner Lost Creek Aquatics F 2019 ST LCA Spring Races 200 FL SCM 3:07.56 3/30/2019 11-12

Kate Canales Aqua Swift Aquatics F 2020 ST AQSA Swiftly Streaming 100 IM SCM 1:14.49 10/18/2020 11-12

Claudia Carlson Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2004 ST AAAA Nadadores Under 
BB (

200 IM SCM 2:36.26 6/13/2004 11-12

Jessie Lepper Longhorn Aquatics F 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

400 IM SCM 5:51.93 11/22/2003 11-12

Chloe Bednorz, Alexis Dickey, 
Catriona Macgregor, Maggie 
Taylor

Lost Creek Aquatics F 2010 ST LCA Spooky Races 200 FR-R SCM 2:08.97 10/30/2010 11-12

Han Hoang Nitro Swimming F 2017 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 50 FR LCM 27.50 7/30/2017 11-12

Dakota Luther Longhorn Aquatics F Texas Age Group Championships 100 FR LCM 59.52 (tie) 7/25/2012 11-12

Abi Cowart Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2025 ST TXLA Speedo Southern 
Zone LC Sectionals

100 FR LCM 59.52 (tie) 7/10/2025 11-12
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Ana Herceg Nitro Swimming F 2016 NC Southern Zone Age 
Grou

200 FR LCM 2:08.56 8/3/2016 11-12

Dakota Luther Longhorn Aquatics F Texas Age Group Championships 400 FR LCM 4:29.68 7/25/2012 11-12

Natalie Marquis ST-SAD F 1982 Archived Record 800 FR LCM 9:18.84 1/1/1982 11-12

Jillian Cox Austin Trinity Aquatic 
Club

F 2018 ST ASC Castaway Classic 1500 FR LCM 18:11.70 5/18/2018 11-12

Jada Scott Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2017 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 50 BK LCM 31.14 7/27/2014 11-12

Ana Herceg Nitro Swimming F 2016 NC Southern Zone Age 
Grou

100 BK LCM 1:06.40 8/5/2016 11-12

Victoria Edwards Longhorn Aquatics F 2011 ST Long Course TAGS 200 BK LCM 2:22.94 7/20/2011 11-12

Laura Holt Unattached F 1993 Archived Record 50 BR LCM 34.12 1/1/1993 11-12

Tera Bradham Longhorn Aquatics F 2005 GU Southern Zones 100 BR LCM 1:16.20 8/2/2005 11-12

Anna Kate Benwell Nitro Swimming F 2014 ST Texas Age Group 
Championships

200 BR LCM 2:44.36 7/23/2014 11-12

Sasha Dauletau Nitro Swimming F 2018 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 50 FL LCM 29.02 7/28/2018 11-12

Victoria Edwards Longhorn Aquatics F 2011 ST Long Course TAGS 100 FL LCM 1:04.65 7/20/2011 11-12

Victoria Edwards Longhorn Aquatics F 2011 ST Long Course TAGS 200 FL LCM 2:22.26 7/20/2011 11-12

Ana Herceg Nitro Swimming F 2016 NC Southern Zone Age 
Grou

200 IM LCM 2:25.40 8/6/2016 11-12

Ana Herceg Nitro Swimming F 2016 ST TXLA LC STAGS 400 IM LCM 5:11.93 7/14/2016 11-12

Lucia Lovett, Sydney Rawie, 
Morgan Rodriguez, Han Hoang

Nitro Swimming F 2017 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 200 FR-R LCM 1:52.77 7/29/2017 11-12

Olivia Rogers, Abi Cowart, Emma 
Gaffin, Evie Bertha 

Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2025 NT Texas Age Group Long 
Course Championships

400 FR-R LCM 4:06.56 7/18/2025 11-12
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Julia Cook, Genevieve Pena, 
Megan Strickland, Sarah Gibson

Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2007 ST STAGS 800 FR-R LCM 9:39.49 7/5/2007 11-12

Grace Clevenger, Sonia 
Vaishnani, Jada Scott, Emily 
Kitayama

Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2017 ST WAVE LC STAGS 200 MED-R LCM 2:07.40 7/15/2017 11-12

Jessica Gardner, Tera Bradham, 
Alicia Zhang, Samantha Tucker 
Connors

Longhorn Aquatics F 2004 ST TAGS LC Champs 400 MED-R LCM 4:40.16 7/21/2004 11-12

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2019 NT 37th Speedo Greater 
Southwest

50 FR SCY 22.59 1/13/2019 11-12

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2019 NT 37th Speedo Greater 
Southwest

100 FR SCY 49.15 1/12/2019 11-12

Alex Kirsling Nitro Swimming M 2025 NT COR CLASSIC 200 FR SCY 1:46.37 12/6/2025 11-12

Alex Kirsling Nitro Swimming M 2025 NT COR CLASSIC 500 FR SCY 4:47.06 12/4/2025 11-12

Alex Kirsling Nitro Swimming M 2025 ST NTRO November Invite 1000 FR SCY 9:55.48 11/23/2025 11-12

Alex Kirsling Nitro Swimming M 2025 ST AAAA Winter 
Wonderland

1650 FR SCY 17:01.82 12/12/2025 11-12

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2019 NT 37th Speedo Greater 
Southwest

50 BK SCY 24.95 1/13/2019 11-12

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2019 NT 37th Speedo Greater 
Southwest

100 BK SCY 53.43 1/12/2019 11-12

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2019 NT 37th Speedo Greater 
Southwest

200 BK SCY 1:56.62 1/11/2019 11-12

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2018 ST TXLA Jingle Bell Splash 50 BR SCY 29.36 12/15/2018 11-12

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2018 ST TXLA Jingle Bell Splash 100 BR SCY 1:02.59 12/15/2018 11-12

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2018 ST TXLA Jingle Bell Splash 200 BR SCY 2:14.85 12/16/2018 11-12
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Evan Roberts Waterloo Swimming M 2018 ST TXLA 11&Over 
November Unclassified

50 FL SCY 24.22 11/10/2018 11-12

Evan Roberts Waterloo Swimming M 2018 ST TXLA 11&Over 
November Unclassified

100 FL SCY 53.53 11/10/2018 11-12

Evan Roberts Waterloo Swimming M 2018 ST TXLA 11&Over 
November Unclassified

200 FL SCY 2:01.70 11/11/2018 11-12

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2019 NT 37th Speedo Greater 
Southwest

100 IM SCY 54.58 1/13/2019 11-12

Alex Kirsling Nitro Swimming M 2025 NT COR CLASSIC 200 IM SCY 2:02.54 12/5/2025 11-12

Alex Kirsling Nitro Swimming M 2025 ST AAAA Winter 
Wonderland

400 IM SCY 4:20.07 12/14/2025 11-12

Isaac Gwin, Mig Velasquez, Luke 
Gwin, Corban Rawls

Nitro Swimming M 2012 GU TWST TAGS SC Champs 200 FR-R SCY 1:37.19 3/11/2012 11-12

Jayden Phan, Grady Bell, Bobur 
Jakhangirov, Ben Liang

Nitro Swimming M 2022-NT Short Course TAGS 400 FR-R SCY 3:33.01 3/4/2022 11-12

Jackson Kennedy, Jake Peterson, 
Austin Lane, Ryan Soria

Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 2015 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 200 MED-R SCY 1:48.04 3/7/2015 11-12

Ben Liang, Nikolay Meinen, 
Grady Bell, Bobur Jakhangirov

Nitro Swimming M 2022-NT Short Course TAGS 400 MED-R SCY 3:56.00 3/6/2022 11-12

Kerrington Hill Lone Star Aquatic Club M 2005 ST Cinco de Mayo Invite 50 FR SCM 27.53 5/7/2005 11-12

Dax Hill Lone Star Aquatic Club M 2003 ST 25-Meter Short Course 
Unc

100 FR SCM 59.19 11/22/2003 11-12

Ryan Sittig Longhorn Aquatics M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

200 FR SCM 2:14.58 11/22/2003 11-12

Ryan Sittig Longhorn Aquatics M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

400 FR SCM 4:49.59 11/22/2003 11-12
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Ryan Sittig Longhorn Aquatics M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

800 FR SCM 9:30.96 11/22/2003 11-12

Tristan McCain Lost Creek Aquatics M 2020 ST LCA Biggest Time Drop 1500 FR SCM 18:38.73 1/4/2020 11-12

Max Yon Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 2005 ST Cinco de Mayo Invite 50 BK SCM 32.28 5/7/2005 11-12

Max Yon Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 2005 ST Cinco de Mayo Invite 100 BK SCM 1:09.11 5/7/2005 11-12

Ryan Sittig Longhorn Aquatics M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

200 BK SCM 2:39.85 11/22/2003 11-12

Seth Ryherd Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 2011 ST SASA Last Chance Time 
Trial

50 BR SCM 35.54 7/10/2011 11-12

Dax Hill Lone Star Aquatic Club M 2003 ST 25-Meter Short Course 
Unc

100 BR SCM 1:14.70 11/22/2003 11-12

Jackson Hart Lost Creek Aquatics M 2017 ST LCA Summer Races 200 BR SCM 3:04.00 7/5/2017 11-12

Seth Ryherd Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 2011 ST SASA LAST CHANCE 
MEET

50 FL SCM 30.41 7/10/2011 11-12

Kerrington Hill Lone Star Aquatic Club M 2005 ST Cinco de Mayo Invite 50 FL SCM 30.41 5/7/2005 11-12

Seth Ryherd Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 2011 ST SASA LAST CHANCE 
MEET

100 FL SCM 1:09.39 7/10/2011 11-12

Ryan Sittig Longhorn Aquatics M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

200 FL SCM 2:34.24 11/22/2003 11-12

Kerrington Hill Lone Star Aquatic Club M 2005 ST Cinco de Mayo Invite 100 IM SCM 1:12.38 5/7/2005 11-12

Dax Hill Lone Star Aquatic Club M 2003 ST 25-Meter Short Course 
Unc

200 IM SCM 2:28.49 11/22/2003 11-12

Wes Thomas Lost Creek Aquatics M 2007 ST 5th Annual Cinco de 
Mayo

400 IM SCM 6:07.39 5/5/2007 11-12
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Matt LeBescondDeCoatpont, 
Will Thomas, Kevin Fang, 
Michael Martinez

Lost Creek Aquatics M 2010 ST LCA Spooky Races 200 FR-R SCM 2:22.92 10/30/2010 11-12

Michael Martinez, Will Thomas, 
Kevin Fang, Matt 
LeBescondDeCoatpont

Lost Creek Aquatics M 2010 ST LCA Spooky Races 200 MED-R SCM 2:36.70 10/30/2010 11-12

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2018 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 50 FR LCM 25.69 7/29/2018 11-12

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2018 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 100 FR LCM 56.00 7/26/2018 11-12

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2018 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 200 FR LCM 2:03.78 7/27/2018 11-12

Alex Kirsling Unattached M 2025 FL Southern Zone Age 
Group Championship

400 FR LCM 4:24.55 8/1/2025 11-12

Alex Kirsling Nitro Swimming M 2025 ST AAAA STAGS Long 
Course Championship

800 FR LCM 9:15.48 7/13/2025 11-12

Alex Kirsling Nitro Swimming M 2025 ST AAAA STAGS Long 
Course Championship

1500 FR LCM 17:32.38 7/10/2025 11-12

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2018 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 50 BK LCM 29.34 7/26/2018 11-12

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2018 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 100 BK LCM 1:03.44 7/29/2018 11-12

Isaac Gwin Nitro Swimming M Texas Age Group Championships 200 BK LCM 2:15.56 7/25/2012 11-12

Edmond Reynolds Unattached M 2023 ST AAAA Long Course TAGS 50 BR LCM 32.40 7/28/2023 11-12

Andrew Zou Austin Swim Club M 2018 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 100 BR LCM 1:10.60 7/28/2018 11-12

Andrew Zou Austin Swim Club M 2018 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 200 BR LCM 2:29.98 7/29/2018 11-12

Evan Roberts Waterloo Swimming M 2018 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 50 FL LCM 27.64 7/28/2018 11-12

Evan Roberts Waterloo Swimming M 2018 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 100 FL LCM 1:00.84 7/27/2018 11-12

Evan Roberts Waterloo Swimming M 2018 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 200 FL LCM 2:19.92 7/26/2018 11-12



161/5/2026

Note: If you find any errors, please email the error and documentation to registration@stswim.org. 
Records in red text have been manually entered pending entry of the archived records stored by USA Swimming. 

Records highlighted in blue are new LSC records since the last posting in December 2025. 

Last update: 1/5/2026

Name(s) Team Competition 
Category

Meet Event Time Swim Date Age Group

Vincent Ribeiro Nitro Swimming M 2015 MS Southern Zones Age 
Group

200 IM LCM 2:19.41 8/8/2015 11-12

Alex Kirsling Nitro Swimming M 2025 ST AAAA STAGS Long 
Course Championship

400 IM LCM 5:05.10 7/10/2025 11-12

Logan Walker, Rance Blancaflor, 
Kelson Flynn, Anderson Manry

Nitro Swimming M 2017 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 200 FR-R LCM 1:49.05 7/29/2017 11-12

Anderson Manry, Kelson Flynn, 
Rance Blancaflor, Logan Walker

Nitro Swimming M 2017 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 400 FR-R LCM 4:01.26 7/28/2017 11-12

Alex Villarreal, Bryce Kramer, 
Reid McCorkle, Aaron Moran

Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 2007 ST STAGS 800 FR-R LCM 9:53.82 7/5/2007 11-12

Jeremy Kelly, Rance Blancaflor, 
Logan Walker, Anderson Manry

Nitro Swimming M 2017 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 200 MED-R LCM 2:02.23 7/30/2017 11-12

Logan Walker, Rance Blancaflor, 
Matthew Sabuda, Anderson 
Manry

Nitro Swimming M 2017 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 400 MED-R LCM 4:34.71 7/27/2017 11-12

Anastasia Fleming Austin Trinity Aquatic 
Club

F 2018 ST WAVE STAGS Short 
Cours

50 FR SCY 23.06 2/25/2018 13-14

Mary Beck Longhorn Aquatics F 2006 NT SCY TAGS Champs 100 FR SCY 49.95 3/9/2006 13-14

Quinn Carrozza Longhorn Aquatics F 2011 GU AGS Speedo Sectional 
Champs

200 FR SCY 1:46.21 3/3/2011 13-14

Mary Beck Longhorn Aquatics F 2006 ST February Short Course 500 FR SCY 4:44.57 2/10/2006 13-14

Jillian Cox Austin Trinity Aquatic 
Club

F 2019 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 1000 FR SCY 9:55.83 3/7/2019 13-14

Jillian Cox Austin Trinity Aquatic 
Club

F 2019 Winter Junior Nats - West 1650 FR SCY 16:24.28 12/14/2019 13-14

Jada Scott Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2020 ST OB UIL Regional VII-6A 50 BK SCY 25.92 1/31/2020 13-14
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Mary Beck Longhorn Aquatics F 2006 ST American SC Champs 100 BK SCY 54.54 3/2/2006 13-14

Mary Beck Longhorn Aquatics F 2006 NT SCY TAGS Champs 200 BK SCY 1:56.34 3/9/2006 13-14

Lucy Williams Longhorn Aquatics F 2007 ST TXLA November 
Unclassifie

50 BR SCY 28.73 11/16/2007 13-14

Kate Canales Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2024 ST AAAA SC TAGS 100 BR SCY 1:02.41 3/1/2024 13-14

Aliana Marakovic Nitro Swimming F 2021 West Speedo Winter Junior 200 BR SCY 2:13.69 12/11/2021 13-14

KyAnh Truong Unattached F 2017 ST AQTX TNR 6.6.17 50 FL SCY 25.22 6/6/2017 13-14

Andrea Axtell Circle C Swimming F 2001 US American Short Course 
Champs

100 FL SCY 54.38 3/8/2001 13-14

Dakota Luther Longhorn Aquatics F 2013 Winter Junior Nats 200 FL SCY 1:59.68 12/12/2013 13-14

Jada Scott Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2019 NT 37th Speedo Greater 
Southwest

100 IM SCY 59.27 1/13/2019 13-14

Mary Beck Longhorn Aquatics F 2006 NT SCY TAGS Champs 200 IM SCY 1:59.92 3/9/2006 13-14

Mary Beck Longhorn Aquatics F 2006 NT SCY TAGS Champs 400 IM SCY 4:13.22 3/9/2006 13-14

Sasha Dauletau, Avery Mehok, 
Norah Cullicott, Han Hoang

Nitro Swimming F 2020 NT Short Course TAGS 
Champs

200 FR-R SCY 1:35.49 3/7/2020 13-14

Han Hoang, Kaylee Wu, Norah 
Cullicott, Sasha Dauletau

Nitro Swimming F 2020 NT Short Course TAGS 
Champs

400 FR-R SCY 3:27.81 3/6/2020 13-14

Kaylee Wu, Han Hoang, Norah 
Cullicott, Sasha Dauletau

Nitro Swimming F 2020 NT Short Course TAGS 
Champs

800 FR-R SCY 7:34.14 3/5/2020 13-14

Ariana Nahidi, Reena Desireddi, 
Lucy Berry, Sophie Jones

Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 WT Short Course TAGS 
Championship

200 MED-R SCY 1:46.78 3/8/2025 13-14

Norah Cullicott, Helen 
Singletary, Sasha Dauletau, Han 
Hoang

Nitro Swimming F 2020 NT Short Course TAGS 
Champs

400 MED-R SCY 3:50.98 3/8/2020 13-14
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Kelsey Ditto Unattached F 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

50 FR SCM 28.34 11/22/2003 13-14

Anelise Diener Streamline Aquatics F 2011 ST SASA LAST CHANCE 
MEET

50 FR SCM 28.34 7/10/2011 13-14

Kelsey Ditto Unattached F 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

100 FR SCM 59.90 11/22/2003 13-14

Kelsey Ditto Unattached F 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

200 FR SCM 2:05.09 11/22/2003 13-14

Kate Deykin Aqua Swift Aquatics F 2020 ST AQSA Wishbone Invite 400 FR SCM 4:42.47 11/22/2020 13-14

Kelsey Ditto Longhorn Aquatics F 2002 ST Tex-mex Internat 800 FR SCM 9:05.62 10/18/2002 13-14

Victoria Gonce Lost Creek Aquatics F 2020 ST LCA Biggest Time Drop 1500 FR SCM 19:52.43 1/4/2020 13-14

Jessie Li Unattached F 2019 LEICESTER OPEN 50 BK SCM 30.89 11/15/2019 13-14

Haley Feck Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2007 ST AAAA C Meet #3 SCM 100 BK SCM 1:03.97 7/1/2007 13-14

Tiffany Rolan Unattached F 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

200 BK SCM 2:27.26 11/22/2003 13-14

Katrina Polivka Lone Star Aquatic Club F 2003 ST 25-Meter Short Course 
Unc

50 BR SCM 37.03 11/22/2003 13-14

Kate Deykin Aqua Swift Aquatics F 2020 ST AQSA Wishbone Invite 100 BR SCM 1:16.60 11/22/2020 13-14

Kate Deykin Aqua Swift Aquatics F 2020 ST AQSA Wishbone Invite 200 BR SCM 2:43.88 11/21/2020 13-14

Jessie Li Unattached F 2019 LEICESTER OPEN 50 FL SCM 29.90 11/15/2019 13-14

Lesley Murray Lone Star Aquatic Club F 2003 ST 25-Meter Short Course 
Unc

100 FL SCM 1:08.76 11/22/2003 13-14

Camille Newman Unattached F 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

200 FL SCM 2:34.40 11/22/2003 13-14
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Katrina Polivka Lone Star Aquatic Club F 2003 ST 25-Meter Short Course 
Unc

100 IM SCM 1:11.62 11/22/2003 13-14

Kate Deykin Aqua Swift Aquatics F 2020 ST AQSA Wishbone Invite 200 IM SCM 2:26.30 11/22/2020 13-14

Kate Deykin Aqua Swift Aquatics F 2020 ST AQSA Wishbone Invite 400 IM SCM 5:09.46 11/21/2020 13-14

Han Hoang Nitro Swimming F 2019 ST TXLA LC TAGS 50 FR LCM 26.59 7/28/2019 13-14

Quinn Carrozza Longhorn Aquatics F 2011 Pro Swim - Austin 100 FR LCM 56.91 1/14/2011 13-14

Quinn Carrozza Unattached F 2011 Summer Junior Nats 200 FR LCM 1:59.19 8/8/2011 13-14

Jillian Cox Austin Trinity Aquatic 
Club

F 2019 Summer Junior Nats 400 FR LCM 4:13.24 8/8/2019 13-14

Kelsey Ditto Longhorn Aquatics F 2004 Spring Nationals 800 FR LCM 8:41.78 2/10/2004 13-14

Kelsey Ditto Longhorn Aquatics F 2004 Spring Nationals 1500 FR LCM 16:39.07 2/10/2004 13-14

Victoria Edwards Longhorn Aquatics F 2013 ST Texas Age Group Champi 50 BK LCM 30.74 7/28/2013 13-14

Mary Beck Longhorn Aquatics F 2006 Summer Nationals 100 BK LCM 1:04.41 8/1/2006 13-14

Quinn Carrozza Unattached F 2011 Summer Junior Nats 200 BK LCM 2:15.02 8/8/2011 13-14

Kate Canales Aqua Swift Aquatics F 2023 ST AAAA Long Course 
STAGS

50 BR LCM 33.73 7/16/2023 13-14

Alexi Spann Circle C Swimming F 2001 Summer Nationals 100 BR LCM 1:11.24 8/14/2001 13-14

Alexi Spann Circle C Swimming F 2001 Summer Nationals 200 BR LCM 2:30.38 8/14/2001 13-14

Araiya Ferron Nitro Swimming F 2025 ST AAAA STAGS Long 
Course Championship

50 FL LCM 28.04 7/11/2025 13-14

Andrea Axtell Circle C Swimming F 2001 Spring Nationals 100 FL LCM 1:00.64 3/27/2001 13-14

Dakota Luther Longhorn Aquatics F 2014 ST TXLA Texas Senior Circ 200 FL LCM 2:14.68 7/10/2014 13-14

Mary Beck Longhorn Aquatics F 2006 Summer Nationals 200 IM LCM 2:19.10 8/1/2006 13-14
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Kirsten Groome Longhorn Aquatics F 2005 PC Santa Clara 
International

400 IM LCM 4:55.77 6/23/2005 13-14

Kaylee Wu, Norah Cullicott, 
Sasha Dauletau, Han Hoang

Nitro Swimming F 2019 ST TXLA LC TAGS 200 FR-R LCM 1:48.18 7/27/2019 13-14

Norah Cullicott, Kaylee Wu, 
Sasha Dauletau, Han Hoang

Nitro Swimming F 2019 ST TXLA LC TAGS 400 FR-R LCM 3:56.11 7/26/2019 13-14

Han Hoang, Cammi 
Schaufelberger, Sydney Rawie, 
Ana Herceg

Nitro Swimming F 2018 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 800 FR-R LCM 8:34.92 7/25/2018 13-14

Gg Sitter, Sarah Padurean, 
Araiya Ferron, Charissa Higgs 

Nitro Swimming F 2025 NT Texas Age Group Long 
Course Championships

200 MED-R LCM 2:00.66 7/19/2025 13-14

Morgan Rodriguez, Michaela 
Koltz, Sasha Dauletau, Han 
Hoang

Nitro Swimming F 2019 ST TXLA LC TAGS 400 MED-R LCM 4:25.20 7/25/2019 13-14

Konnar Klinksiek San Antonio Wave M 2015 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 50 FR SCY 20.96 3/7/2015 13-14

Owen Upchurch Texas Elite Aquatics M 2013 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 100 FR SCY 45.80 3/7/2013 13-14

Sean Grieshop Unattached M 2013 ST TXLA November Unclassi 200 FR SCY 1:39.29 11/8/2013 13-14

Taylor Abbott Cedar Park Swimming M 2013 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 500 FR SCY 4:29.38 3/7/2013 13-14

Taylor Abbott Cedar Park Swimming M 2013 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 1000 FR SCY 9:22.80 3/7/2013 13-14

Taylor Abbott Cedar Park Swimming M 2013 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 1650 FR SCY 15:35.35 3/7/2013 13-14

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2020 NT Short Course TAGS 
Champs

50 BK SCY 23.64 3/7/2020 13-14

Noah Henry Tigershark Swim Team M 2015 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 100 BK SCY 49.80 3/6/2015 13-14

Evan Croley Streamline Aquatics M 2020 NT LAC ARENA Winter 
Champs

200 BK SCY 1:48.88 12/13/2020 13-14

Andrew Zou Austin Swim Club M 2020 GU CFSC P/F Invite 50 BR SCY 27.27 2/7/2020 13-14
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Noah Hardy Unattached M 2025 ST OB UIL Region VII-6A 100 BR SCY 56.91 2/18/2025 13-14

Andrew Zou Austin Swim Club M 2020 GU CFSC P/F Invite 200 BR SCY 2:04.40 2/7/2020 13-14

Oliver Rowe Nitro Swimming M 2021 ST NTRO Red v. Black 50 FL SCY 23.72 9/18/2021 13-14

Rowan Cox Longhorn Aquatics M 2022-NT Short Course TAGS 100 FL SCY 49.22 3/4/2022 13-14

Jaden Luo Austin Swim Club M 2018 GU TWST SC TAGS Champs 200 FL SCY 1:51.06 3/3/2018 13-14

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2019 ST AAAA NS October Open 100 IM SCY 54.15 10/19/2019 13-14

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2020 NT LAC ARENA Winter 
Champs

200 IM SCY 1:50.66 12/13/2020 13-14

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2020 ST NTRO September 
Sessions

400 IM SCY 3:57.91 9/13/2020 13-14

Bobur Jakhangirov, Simon Farias, 
Kaden Padilla, Ben Liang

Nitro Swimming M 2024 ST AAAA SC TAGS 200 FR-R SCY 1:27.83 3/2/2024 13-14

Bobur Jakhangirov, Kaden 
Padilla, Grady Bell, Ben Liang

Nitro Swimming M 2024 ST AAAA SC TAGS 400 FR-R SCY 3:11.66 3/1/2024 13-14

Ben Liang, Matthew Keiper, 
Grady Bell, Bobur Jakhangirov

Nitro Swimming M 2024 ST AAAA SC TAGS 800 FR-R SCY 6:55.85 2/29/2024 13-14

Alex Fusti-Molnar, Levi Skaistis, 
Rowan Cox, Austin Ross

Longhorn Aquatics M 2022-NT Short Course TAGS 200 MED-R SCY 1:35.98 3/5/2022 13-14

Alex Fusti-Molnar, Levi Skaistis, 
Rowan Cox, Austin Ross

Longhorn Aquatics M 2022-NT Short Course TAGS 400 MED-R SCY 3:31.03 3/6/2022 13-14

Evan Croley Streamline Aquatics M 2020 ST AQSA Swiftly Streaming 50 FR SCM 24.32 10/17/2020 13-14

Evan Croley Streamline Aquatics M 2020 ST AQSA Swiftly Streaming 100 FR SCM 53.43 10/17/2020 13-14

Evan Croley Streamline Aquatics M 2020 ST AQSA Swiftly Streaming 200 FR SCM 2:03.38 10/18/2020 13-14

Taylor Abbott Cedar Park Swimming M 2012 ST FHD Last Chance Winter 400 FR SCM 4:19.91 1/7/2012 13-14
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Oliver Rowe Unattached M 2019 Plymouth Leander L2/3 
Winter 

1500 FR SCM 18:29.94 11/17/2019 13-14

Evan Croley Streamline Aquatics M 2020 ST AQSA Wishbone Invite 50 BK SCM 29.29 11/21/2020 13-14

Evan Croley Streamline Aquatics M 2020 ST AQSA Wishbone Invite 100 BK SCM 1:00.68 11/22/2020 13-14

Evan Croley Streamline Aquatics M 2020 ST AQSA Wishbone Invite 200 BK SCM 2:13.72 11/21/2020 13-14

Evan Croley Streamline Aquatics M 2020 ST AQSA Wishbone Invite 50 BR SCM 32.73 11/21/2020 13-14

Evan Croley Streamline Aquatics M 2020 ST AQSA Wishbone Invite 100 BR SCM 1:11.43 11/22/2020 13-14

Dax Hill Lone Star Aquatic Club M 2005 ST Cinco de Mayo Invite 200 BR SCM 2:39.31 5/7/2005 13-14

Evan Croley Streamline Aquatics M 2020 ST AQSA Swiftly Streaming 50 FL SCM 28.28 10/18/2020 13-14

Evan Croley Streamline Aquatics M 2020 ST AQSA Swiftly Streaming 100 FL SCM 1:02.19 10/18/2020 13-14

Taylor Abbott Cedar Park Swimming M 2012 ST FHD Last Chance Winter 200 FL SCM 2:21.73 1/7/2012 13-14

Anthony Badillo Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 2005 ST Alamo International 
Invitation

100 IM SCM 1:11.37 1/14/2005 13-14

Evan Croley Streamline Aquatics M 2020 ST AQSA Wishbone Invite 200 IM SCM 2:18.64 11/22/2020 13-14

Nathan Edwards Unattached M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

400 IM SCM 5:06.56 11/22/2003 13-14

Oliver Rowe Nitro Swimming M 2021 MS Southern Zones Age 
Group

50 FR LCM 24.39 7/31/2021 13-14

Oliver Rowe Nitro Swimming M 2021-NT-MARS LC TAGS 100 FR LCM 52.43 7/22/2021 13-14

Joseph Martinez Lost Creek Aquatics M 2009 GU UH LC Sectionals 200 FR LCM 1:55.50 7/16/2009 13-14

Conor Sweeney Longhorn Aquatics M 2007 ST TAGS LC Champs 400 FR LCM 4:03.56 7/18/2007 13-14

Matt Hooper Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 1988 Archived Record 800 FR LCM 8:26.39 1/1/1988 13-14

Taylor Abbott Cedar Park Swimming M 2013 ST TXLA End of School Spl 1500 FR LCM 16:12.29 5/17/2013 13-14
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Aaron Gordon Waterloo Swimming M 2021-NT-MARS LC TAGS 50 BK LCM 28.05 7/25/2021 13-14

Rowan Cox Unattached M 2022-NT MARS LC TAGS 100 BK LCM 58.90 7/24/2022 13-14

Ben Liang Nitro Swimming M 2023 ST TXLA Speedo SZ LC 
Sectional Championships

200 BK LCM 2:07.87 7/8/2023 13-14

Edmond Reynolds Unattached M 2025 ST ASC Firecracker 50 BR LCM 29.99 6/15/2025 13-14

Edmond Reynolds Unattached M 2025 FL Southern Zone Age 
Group Championship

100 BR LCM 1:05.08 7/31/2025 13-14

Edmond Reynolds Unattached M 2025 FL Southern Zone Age 
Group Championship

200 BR LCM 2:22.02 8/1/2025 13-14

Rowan Cox Longhorn Aquatics M 2022 GU Texas Senior Circuit 3 50 FL LCM 25.96 6/23/2022 13-14

Rowan Cox Longhorn Aquatics M 2022 Speedo Junior National Ch 100 FL LCM 54.53 8/3/2022 13-14

Oliver Rowe Nitro Swimming M 2021-NT-MARS LC TAGS 200 FL LCM 2:07.90 7/22/2021 13-14

Vincent Ribeiro Nitro Swimming M 2017 ST TXLA Long Course TAGS 200 IM LCM 2:09.51 7/27/2017 13-14

Mikey Calvillo Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 2015 OR USAS Futures 400 IM LCM 4:35.79 7/31/2015 13-14

Kelson Flynn, Danny Bishop, 
Logan Walker, Jeremy Kelly

Nitro Swimming M 2019 ST TXLA LC TAGS 200 FR-R LCM 1:39.61 7/27/2019 13-14

Logan Walker, Kaden Alarcon, 
Jeremy Kelly, Kelson Flynn

Nitro Swimming M 2019 ST TXLA LC TAGS 400 FR-R LCM 3:39.19 7/26/2019 13-14

Jeremy Kelly, Logan Walker, 
Kaden Alarcon, Kelson Flynn

Nitro Swimming M 2019 ST TXLA LC TAGS 800 FR-R LCM 7:56.51 7/24/2019 13-14

Jack Grieshop, Vincent Ribeiro, 
Reilly Gilbert, Dominic Toledo 
Sanchez

Nitro Swimming M 2016 ST Long Course Texas AG 200 MED-R LCM 1:51.10 7/31/2016 13-14

Austin Ross, Daxs Schoenbeck, 
Rowan Cox, Ty Shapley

Unattached M 2022-NT MARS LC TAGS 400 MED-R LCM 4:03.44 7/21/2022 13-14
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Emma Wheal Unattached F 2017 NT Regional Meet 3-6a 50 FR SCY 22.62 2/3/2017 15-16

Jada Scott Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2021 West Speedo Winter Junior 100 FR SCY 48.69 12/11/2021 15-16

Quinn Carrozza Unattached F 2012 Winter Nationals 200 FR SCY 1:44.94 11/29/2012 15-16

Quinn Carrozza Longhorn Aquatics F 2013 GU AGS Speedo Champions 500 FR SCY 4:40.00 2/28/2013 15-16

Jillian Cox Longhorn Aquatics F 2022 GU AGS Speedo Sectionals 1000 FR SCY 9:37.85 3/3/2022 15-16

Kelsey Ditto Longhorn Aquatics F 2006 ST American SC Champs 1650 FR SCY 16:05.39 3/2/2006 15-16

Victoria Edwards Unattached F 2015 ST UIL 6A State Meet 50 BK SCY 25.05 2/20/2015 15-16

Mary Beck Unattached F 2008 ST 5A State Meet 100 BK SCY 53.03 2/22/2008 15-16

Mary Beck Longhorn Aquatics F 2008 ST AAAA Senior Camps 200 BK SCY 1:53.81 2/15/2008 15-16

Kate Canales Unattached F 2025 ST OB UIL Southern Zone 
TISCA

50 BR SCY 28.33 12/6/2025 15-16

Kate Canales Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2025 Speedo Winter Junior 
Championships - West

100 BR SCY 1:00.06 12/12/2025 15-16

Karina Kanary Longhorn Aquatics F 2021 West Speedo Winter Junior 200 BR SCY 2:12.59 12/11/2021 15-16

Emilia Gutierrez Paredes Nitro Swimming F 2025 ST AAAA Winter 
Wonderland

50 FL SCY 24.95 12/12/2025 15-16

Victoria Edwards Unattached F 2015 ST UIL 6A State Meet 100 FL SCY 53.24 2/20/2015 15-16

Dakota Luther Austin Swim Club F 2015 Winter Junior Nats - West 200 FL SCY 1:55.60 12/12/2015 15-16

Kate Canales Unattached F 2025 ST OB UIL Southern Zone 
TISCA

100 IM SCY 55.77 12/6/2025 15-16

Mary Beck Longhorn Aquatics F 2008 ST UIL Region VII-5A 
Champs

200 IM SCY 1:56.45 2/8/2008 15-16

Jessica Rodriquez Longhorn Aquatics F 2007 ST American Short Course 400 IM SCY 4:09.81 2/22/2007 15-16
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Mikayla Moore, Leyna Beach, 
Elsa Musselman, Jada Scott

Unattached F 2021 ST OB UIL 6A State Meet 
Girls

200 FR-R SCY 1:33.30 3/1/2021 15-16

Mary Beck, Jessica Rodriquez, 
Samantha Tucker Connors, 
Allyson Sweeney

Longhorn Aquatics F 2007 ST American Short Course 400 FR-R SCY 3:20.84 2/22/2007 15-16

Sonia Vaishnani, Emily Kitayama, 
Carli Cronk, Jada Scott

Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2022 GU AGS Speedo Sectionals 800 FR-R SCY 7:19.16 3/3/2022 15-16

Brooke Frushour, Elise Nguyen, 
Abigail Halko, Sophie Jones 

Nitro Swimming F 2025 Speedo Winter Junior 
Championships - West

200 MED-R SCY 1:44.07 12/10/2025 15-16

Lindsay Voyles, Alexi Spann, 
Andrea Axtell, Danna Davidson

Circle C Swimming F 2002 US American Short C 400 MED-R SCY 3:43.89 3/7/2002 15-16

Celina Lemmen Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2000 US U.s.open 50 FR SCM 27.03 11/30/2000 15-16

Jessica Binkley Longhorn Aquatics F 1994 U.S. OPEN 100 FR SCM 59.85 12/1/1994 15-16

Rebecca Orr Unattached F 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

200 FR SCM 2:07.67 11/22/2003 15-16

Karling Hemstreet Nitro Swimming F 2013 Canada Cup Toronto 400 FR SCM 4:16.29 11/22/2013 15-16

Andrea Axtell Circle C Swimming F 2002 ST Tex-mex Internat 800 FR SCM 8:59.88 10/18/2002 15-16

Ellie Falzareno Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2009 CO Falfins Speedo SCM Inv 1500 FR SCM 21:46.62 12/11/2009 15-16

Allison Kliewer Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2005 ST Alamo International 
Invitation

50 BK SCM 33.84 1/14/2005 15-16

Rebecca Orr Unattached F 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

100 BK SCM 1:06.37 11/22/2003 15-16

Lindsay Voyles Circle C Swimming F Int 2001 Jr Sc C 200 BK SCM 2:14.82 12/9/2001 15-16
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Allison Kliewer Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2005 ST Alamo International 
Invitation

50 BR SCM 39.23 1/14/2005 15-16

Alexi Spann Circle C Swimming F 2002 ST Tex-mex Internat 100 BR SCM 1:11.80 10/18/2002 15-16

Alexi Spann Circle C Swimming F 2002 ST Tex-mex Internat 200 BR SCM 2:30.56 10/18/2002 15-16

Taryne Cantillo Longhorn Aquatics F 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

50 FL SCM 31.13 11/22/2003 15-16

Andrea Axtell Circle C Swimming F 2002 ST Tex-mex Internat 100 FL SCM 1:02.80 10/18/2002 15-16

Andrea Axtell Circle C Swimming F 2002 ST Tex-mex Internat 200 FL SCM 2:18.50 10/18/2002 15-16

Allison Kliewer Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2005 ST Alamo International 
Invitation

100 IM SCM 1:14.26 1/14/2005 15-16

Rebecca Orr Unattached F 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

200 IM SCM 2:31.57 11/22/2003 15-16

Lindsay Voyles Circle C Swimming F Int 2001 Jr Sc C 400 IM SCM 4:49.06 12/9/2001 15-16

Monica Williams, Danna 
Davidson, Hayley McGregory, 
Andrea Axtell

Circle C Swimming F 2002 ST Tex-mex Internat 400 FR-R SCM 3:58.03 10/18/2002 15-16

Emma Wheal Western Hills Athletic 
Club

F 2018 NT DM Senior Circuit #1 L 50 FR LCM 25.48 6/2/2018 15-16

Samantha Tucker Connors Unattached F 2008 Fina World Youth Champs 100 FR LCM 55.59 7/8/2008 15-16

Quinn Carrozza Longhorn Aquatics F 2013 Summer Junior Nats 200 FR LCM 1:58.31 8/5/2013 15-16

Amber McDermott Longhorn Aquatics F 2009 U. S. Open 400 FR LCM 4:08.18 8/4/2009 15-16

Amber McDermott Longhorn Aquatics F 2009 U. S. Open 800 FR LCM 8:27.90 8/4/2009 15-16

Amber McDermott Longhorn Aquatics F 2009 U. S. Open 1500 FR LCM 16:22.80 8/4/2009 15-16

Brooke Frushour Nitro Swimming F 2025 Speedo Junior National 
Championships

50 BK LCM 29.74 7/30/2025 15-16
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Mary Beck Longhorn Aquatics F 2008 ST All-American LC 
Champions

100 BK LCM 1:01.30 3/6/2008 15-16

Quinn Carrozza Nitro Swimming F 2012 Summer Junior Nats 200 BK LCM 2:11.92 8/13/2012 15-16

Kate Canales Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2025 Speedo Junior National 
Championships

50 BR LCM 32.23 7/31/2025 15-16

Rachel Leidel Longhorn Aquatics F 1997 US Sr Cir 100 BR LCM 1:07.91 7/10/1997 15-16

Alexi Spann Circle C Swimming F 2003 Pan Am Games 200 BR LCM 2:29.76 8/12/2003 15-16

Emma Wheal Western Hills Athletic 
Club

F 2018 Pro Series - Austin 50 FL LCM 27.89 1/13/2018 15-16

Dakota Luther Austin Swim Club F 2016 Summer Junior Nats 100 FL LCM 59.86 8/10/2016 15-16

Dakota Luther Austin Swim Club F 2016 Summer Junior Nats 200 FL LCM 2:10.55 8/8/2016 15-16

Jessica Rodriquez Longhorn Aquatics F 2007 Santa Clara Grand Prix 200 IM LCM 2:14.67 6/28/2007 15-16

Amber McDermott Longhorn Aquatics F 2009 U. S. Open 400 IM LCM 4:43.04 8/4/2009 15-16

Avery Mehok, Han Hoang, 
Kaylee Wu, Paula Warren

Nitro Swimming F 2021 SE NCSA Summer 
Swimming Championships

200 FR-R LCM 1:46.83 8/11/2021 15-16

Ella Collins, Diana Dunn, Dakota 
Luther, Kendall Shields

Austin Swim Club F 2016 Summer Junior Nats 400 FR-R LCM 3:50.63 8/9/2016 15-16

Ella Collins, Dakota Luther, Diana 
Dunn, Kendall Shields

Austin Swim Club F 2016 Summer Junior Nats 800 FR-R LCM 8:17.37 8/11/2016 15-16

Morgan Rodriguez, Karina 
Kanary, Gracie Doyal, Jemma 
Burns

Longhorn Aquatics F 2021 ST TXLA Western Region Sp 200 MED-R LCM 2:00.96 7/15/2021 15-16

Hayley McGregory, Alexi Spann, 
Andrea Axtell, Lindsay Voyles

Circle C Swimming F 2002 ST Senior Circuit Champs 400 MED-R LCM 4:16.21 7/18/2002 15-16

Sonny Wang Unattached M 2022 ST OB UIL 6A State Meet 50 FR SCY 19.99 2/18/2022 15-16
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Sonny Wang Unattached M 2022 ST OB UIL 6A State Meet 100 FR SCY 43.38 2/18/2022 15-16

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2022 GU AGS Speedo Sectionals 200 FR SCY 1:36.10 3/5/2022 15-16

Sean Grieshop Nitro Swimming M 2014 Winter Junior Nats 500 FR SCY 4:16.59 12/11/2014 15-16

Sean Grieshop Nitro Swimming M 2014 Winter Junior Nats 1000 FR SCY 8:53.77 12/13/2014 15-16

Sean Grieshop Nitro Swimming M 2014 Winter Junior Nats 1650 FR SCY 14:45.40 12/13/2014 15-16

Aaron Gordon Waterloo Swimming M 2023 GU Speedo Sectionals 
Championship Series - College 
Station

50 BK SCY 22.23 3/2/2023 15-16

Noah Henry Tigershark Swim Team M 2016 Winter Junior Nats - West 100 BK SCY 47.15 12/9/2016 15-16

Gunner Grant Heart of Texas Aquatics 
Team

M 2018 Sectionals - College Station 200 BK SCY 1:44.26 3/2/2018 15-16

Andrew Zou Austin Swim Club M 2021 ST ASC Spring 
Championships

50 BR SCY 26.01 3/12/2021 15-16

Andrew Zou Longhorn Aquatics M 2022 ST TXLA 4C Speedo Section 100 BR SCY 54.48 3/26/2022 15-16

Andrew Zou Unattached M 2021 West Speedo Winter Junior 200 BR SCY 1:56.75 12/11/2021 15-16

Kazuki Ohbayashi Unattached M 2005 ST Jingle Bell Splash 50 FL SCY 21.75 12/16/2005 15-16

Rowan Cox Longhorn Aquatics M 2024 NT LAC Speedo Sectional 
Championship Series

100 FL SCY 47.51 3/9/2024 15-16

Rowan Cox Longhorn Aquatics M 2023 ST TXLA Jingle Bell Splash 
Invite

200 FL SCY 1:46.41 12/10/2023 15-16

Vincent Ribeiro Nitro Swimming M 2019 ST AQTX TNR 6.4.19 100 IM SCY 51.41 6/4/2019 15-16

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M 2022 Speedo Winter Juniors 
West

200 IM SCY 1:45.59 12/8/2022 15-16

Sean Grieshop Nitro Swimming M 2015 ST American Short Course 
Cha

400 IM SCY 3:44.45 3/6/2015 15-16
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Austin Ross, Josh Lee, Benjamin 
Jaggers, Julian Rusk

Waterloo Swimming M 2025 NT Southern Zones Speedo 
Spring Sectional Championships

200 FR-R SCY 1:22.93 3/7/2025 15-16

Austin Ross, Benjamin Jaggers, 
Julian Rusk, Harrison Tater

Waterloo Swimming M 2025 NT Southern Zones Speedo 
Spring Sectional Championships

400 FR-R SCY 3:04.69 3/6/2025 15-16

Sean Grieshop, Corban Rawls, 
Nick Milikich, Matthew Connealy

Nitro Swimming M 2015 ST American Short Course 
Cha

800 FR-R SCY 6:43.64 3/6/2015 15-16

Benjamin Jaggers, Max Laine, 
Harrison Tater, Austin Ross

Waterloo Swimming M 2025 NT Southern Zones Speedo 
Spring Sectional Championships

200 MED-R SCY 1:29.89 3/6/2025 15-16

Benjamin Jaggers, Max Laine, 
Austin Ross, Harrison Tater

Waterloo Swimming M 2025 NT Southern Zones Speedo 
Spring Sectional Championships

400 MED-R SCY 3:22.25 3/9/2025 15-16

Sean Grieshop Nitro Swimming M 2014 World Cup - Singapore 50 FR SCM 23.93 11/2/2014 15-16

Reid Evans Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 1998 US Us Open 100 FR SCM 53.63 12/3/1998 15-16

Sean Grieshop Unattached M 2014 World Cup - Tokyo 200 FR SCM 1:47.76 10/29/2014 15-16

Sean Grieshop Unattached M 2014 World Cup - Singapore 400 FR SCM 3:46.27 11/1/2014 15-16

Sean Grieshop Nitro Swimming M 2014 World Cup - Singapore 800 FR SCM 7:53.15 11/1/2014 15-16

Sean Grieshop Unattached M 2014 World Cup - Singapore 1500 FR SCM 14:56.24 11/2/2014 15-16

Trent McKay Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 2005 ST Alamo International 
Invitation

50 BK SCM 32.43 1/14/2005 15-16

Sean Grieshop Unattached M 2014 World Cup - Tokyo 100 BK SCM 57.24 10/28/2014 15-16

Daniel Rohleder Circle C Swimming M 2002 ST Tex-mex Internat 200 BK SCM 2:09.59 10/18/2002 15-16

Jerr Merritt Unattached M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

50 BR SCM 31.65 11/22/2003 15-16

Scott Spann Longhorn Aquatics M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

100 BR SCM 1:05.00 11/22/2003 15-16
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Maverick Smalley Unattached M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

200 BR SCM 2:29.11 11/22/2003 15-16

Ross Irons Longhorn Aquatics M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

50 FL SCM 27.95 11/22/2003 15-16

Daniel Rohleder Circle C Swimming M 2002 ST Tex-mex Internat 100 FL SCM 58.11 10/18/2002 15-16

Daniel Rohleder Circle C Swimming M 2002 ST Tex-mex Internat 200 FL SCM 2:10.53 10/18/2002 15-16

Sean Grieshop Unattached M 2014 World Cup - Tokyo 100 IM SCM 58.44 10/28/2014 15-16

Sean Grieshop Unattached M 2014 World Cup - Singapore 200 IM SCM 2:01.01 11/2/2014 15-16

Sean Grieshop Unattached M 2014 World Cup - Singapore 400 IM SCM 4:07.75 11/1/2014 15-16

Evan Croley Streamline Aquatics M 2022 Speedo Junior National Ch 50 FR LCM 23.12 8/5/2022 15-16

Evan Croley Streamline Aquatics M 2022 Speedo Junior National Ch 100 FR LCM 50.69 8/2/2022 15-16

Oliver Rowe Nitro Swimming M 2022 Speedo Junior National Ch 200 FR LCM 1:51.25 8/4/2022 15-16

Sean Grieshop Nitro Swimming M 2015 Summer Junior Nats 400 FR LCM 3:52.60 8/1/2015 15-16

Sean Grieshop Nitro Swimming M 2014 Summer Junior Nats 800 FR LCM 8:03.14 7/30/2014 15-16

Matt Hooper Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 1990 Archived Record 1500 FR LCM 15:17.69 1/1/1990 15-16

Benjamin Jaggers Waterloo Swimming M 2025 ST ASC Spring Showcase 50 BK LCM 26.16 5/18/2025 15-16

Rowan Cox Longhorn Aquatics M 2024 Olympic Trials - Time Trials 100 BK LCM 56.67 6/18/2024 15-16

Josh Artmann Austin Swim Club M 2015 Summer Junior Nats 200 BK LCM 2:01.23 7/31/2015 15-16

Max Laine Waterloo Swimming M 2025 Speedo Junior National 
Championships

50 BR LCM 29.41 7/31/2025 15-16

Zach Gunn Nitro Swimming M 2010 Summer Junior Nats 100 BR LCM 1:03.13 8/9/2010 15-16

Zach Gunn Nitro Swimming M 2010 Jr Pan Pacific Champs 200 BR LCM 2:14.84 8/29/2010 15-16
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George Flanders Unattached M 2021 SE NCSA Summer 
Swimming Championships

50 FL LCM 25.20 8/10/2021 15-16

Rowan Cox Longhorn Aquatics M 2024 Junior Pan Pacific 
Championships

100 FL LCM 52.59 8/23/2024 15-16

Oliver Rowe Nitro Swimming M 2022 Speedo Junior National Ch 200 FL LCM 2:01.44 8/1/2022 15-16

Sean Grieshop Nitro Swimming M 2015 World JR Champs 200 IM LCM 2:01.83 8/26/2015 15-16

Sean Grieshop Nitro Swimming M 2015 World JR Champs 400 IM LCM 4:15.67 8/29/2015 15-16

Austin Ross, Harrison Tater, 
Benjamin Jaggers, Julian Rusk

Waterloo Swimming M 2025 ST ASC Spring Showcase 200 FR-R LCM 1:35.66 5/17/2025 15-16

Campbell Noel, Austin Ross, 
Tristan McCain, Rowan Cox

Longhorn Aquatics M 2023 ST TXLA Speedo SZ LC 
Sectional Championships

400 FR-R LCM 3:34.75 7/7/2023 15-16

Bryce Flynn, Reilly Gilbert, 
Vincent Ribeiro, Corby Furrer

Nitro Swimming M 2018 Futures - Rochester 800 FR-R LCM 7:47.41 8/2/2018 15-16

Benjamin Jaggers, Joshua 
Carmichael, Harrison Tater, 
Julian Rusk

Waterloo Swimming M 2025 ST ASC Spring Showcase 200 MED-R LCM 1:44.53 5/18/2025 15-16

Benjamin Jaggers, Max Laine, 
Harrison Tater, Julian Rusk

Waterloo Swimming M 2024 Futures Championships - 
Austin

400 MED-R LCM 3:54.28 7/28/2024 15-16

Grace Ariola Unattached F 2019 NCAA DI - Women 50 FR SCY 22.02 3/21/2019 17-18

Erin Gemmell University of Texas F Texas Invitational 100 FR SCY 48.17 11/18/2023 17-18

Erin Gemmell University of Texas F Texas Invitational 200 FR SCY 1:43.09 11/17/2023 17-18

Jillian Cox Longhorn Aquatics F 2023 ST TXLA 11 & Over 
November Unclassified

500 FR SCY 4:36.93 11/11/2023 17-18

Jillian Cox Longhorn Aquatics F 2024 NT LAC Speedo Sectional 
Championship Series

1000 FR SCY 9:25.94 3/7/2024 17-18

Kim Linehan Longhorn Aquatics F 1981 Archived Record 1650 FR SCY 15:50.23 1/1/1981 17-18
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Jessica Shepard Unattached F CSU vs. WYO 50 BK SCY 23.73 10/27/2012 17-18

Berit Berglund University of Texas F 2024 NCAA Division I Women's 
Championships

100 BK SCY 50.70 3/22/2024 17-18

Claire Adams Unattached F 2017 Big 12 Champs 200 BK SCY 1:51.16 2/25/2017 17-18

Grace Rabb Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 FL NCSA Spring Swimming 
Championships

50 BR SCY 27.90 3/20/2025 17-18

Lydia Jacoby University of Texas F 2023 Big 12 Championships 100 BR SCY 57.29 2/24/2023 17-18

Lydia Jacoby University of Texas F 2023 Big 12 Championships 200 BR SCY 2:04.32 2/25/2023 17-18

Averie Hager Unattached F 2025 ST OB UIL Southern Zone 
TISCA

50 FL SCY 24.27 12/6/2025 17-18

Emma Sticklen Unattached F 2020 Texas Hall of Fame Invite 100 FL SCY 51.49 12/4/2020 17-18

Lauren Case Unattached F 2017 NCAA DI - Women 200 FL SCY 1:53.44 3/18/2017 17-18

Carli Cronk Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F Notre Dame vs Louisville 100 IM SCY 56.86 11/8/2024 17-18

Grace Rabb Longhorn Aquatics F 2024 Speedo Winter Junior 
Championships West

200 IM SCY 1:55.81 12/12/2024 17-18

Megan Ryther Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 1999 US American Short Course 
Champs

400 IM SCY 4:04.30 3/11/1999 17-18

Ella Mongenel, Ella McQuinn, 
Aliana Marakovic, Avery Mehok

Nitro Swimming F 2024 NT LAC Speedo Sectional 
Championship Series

200 FR-R SCY 1:32.75 3/8/2024 17-18

Ella McQuinn, Avery Mehok, 
Karina Kanary, Ella Mongenel

Nitro Swimming F 2024 NT LAC Speedo Sectional 
Championship Series

400 FR-R SCY 3:23.41 3/7/2024 17-18

Amelia Bodenstab, Jemma 
Burns, Gracie Doyal, Jillian Cox

Longhorn Aquatics F 2023 GU Speedo Sectionals 
Championship Series - College 
Station

800 FR-R SCY 7:19.39 3/4/2023 17-18
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Avery Mehok, Ella McQuinn, 
Karina Kanary, Ella Mongenel

Nitro Swimming F 2024 NT LAC Speedo Sectional 
Championship Series

200 MED-R SCY 1:41.48 3/7/2024 17-18

Hayley McGregory, Alexi Spann, 
Andrea Axtell, Lindsay Voyles

Longhorn Aquatics F 2004 ST American SC Champs 400 MED-R SCY 3:42.30 3/4/2004 17-18

Julie Ann Galloway Unattached F 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

50 FR SCM 27.11 11/22/2003 17-18

Bethany Adams Unattached F 2010 Reveille Last Chance 100 FR SCM 56.06 2/28/2010 17-18

Quinn Carrozza Unattached F 2013 World Cup - Beijing 200 FR SCM 1:55.88 11/13/2013 17-18

Quinn Carrozza Unattached F 2013 World Cup - Tokyo 400 FR SCM 4:04.11 11/9/2013 17-18

Jillian Cox Longhorn Aquatics F 2022 SC World Champs 800 FR SCM 8:20.95 12/14/2022 17-18

Jillian Cox Longhorn Aquatics F 2022 SC World Champs 1500 FR SCM 16:09.72 12/16/2022 17-18

Hayley McGregory Longhorn Aquatics F 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

50 BK SCM 28.90 11/22/2003 17-18

Elaine Calip University of Texas F 2004 Women's NCAA Champs 100 BK SCM 1:01.68 3/18/2004 17-18

Quinn Carrozza Unattached F 2013 World Cup - Beijing 200 BK SCM 2:07.72 11/13/2013 17-18

Alexi Spann Longhorn Aquatics F 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

50 BR SCM 34.09 11/22/2003 17-18

Leah Avilla Unattached F 2004 Women's NCAA Champs 100 BR SCM 1:09.75 3/18/2004 17-18

Leah Avilla Unattached F 2004 Women's NCAA Champs 200 BR SCM 2:32.07 3/18/2004 17-18

Dakota Luther Unattached F 2017 World Cup - Tokyo 50 FL SCM 27.59 11/14/2017 17-18

Dakota Luther Unattached F 2017 World Cup - Tokyo 100 FL SCM 59.30 11/15/2017 17-18

Dakota Luther Unattached F 2017 World Cup - Singapore 200 FL SCM 2:07.95 11/18/2017 17-18

Lilly Jayne Allison Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 World Cup - Toronto 100 IM SCM 1:03.86 10/23/2025 17-18

Laura Sogar Unattached F 2010 Reveille Last Chance 200 IM SCM 2:15.12 2/28/2010 17-18
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Jessica Rodriquez Longhorn Aquatics F 2008 Canada Cup 400 IM SCM 4:43.95 11/28/2008 17-18

Grace Ariola University of Texas F 2019 ST TXLA Longhorn Long 
Course Invite

50 FR LCM 25.35 1/19/2019 17-18

Lillian Nesty Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 FL FAST May Invitational 100 FR LCM 55.34 5/17/2025 17-18

Summer McIntosh Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 Canadian Swimming Trials 200 FR LCM 1:56.42 6/7/2025 17-18

Summer McIntosh Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 World Champs 400 FR LCM 3:56.26 7/27/2025 17-18

Summer McIntosh Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 World Champs 800 FR LCM 8:07.29 8/2/2025 17-18

Kim Linehan Unattached F 1979 National Champs 1500 FR LCM 16:04.49 8/19/1979 17-18

Hayley McGregory Longhorn Aquatics F 2004 ST Speedo Summer 
Sectional 

50 BK LCM 28.77 7/28/2004 17-18

Lillian Nesty Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 ST TXLA Speedo Southern 
Zone LC Sectionals

100 BK LCM 1:01.49 7/11/2025 17-18

Mary Beck Lost Creek Aquatics F 2009 GU UH LC Sectionals 200 BK LCM 2:12.11 7/16/2009 17-18

Piper Enge Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 Toyota National 
Championships

50 BR LCM 30.65 6/5/2025 17-18

Piper Enge Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 Toyota National 
Championships

100 BR LCM 1:07.37 6/6/2025 17-18

Micah Sumrall Texas Gold F 2009 Summer Nationals 200 BR LCM 2:29.72 7/7/2009 17-18

Emma Wheal Western Hills Athletic 
Club

F 2019 Mel Zajac Jr. 50 FL LCM 27.58 5/24/2019 17-18

Ella Mongenel Austin Swim Club F 2025 Speedo Junior National 
Championships

50 FL LCM 27.49 8/2/2025 17-18

Dakota Luther Unattached F 2018 Summer Nationals 100 FL LCM 58.58 7/27/2018 17-18

Summer McIntosh Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 Canadian Swimming Trials 100 FL LCM 58.58 6/10/2025 17-18

Summer McIntosh Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 World Champs 200 FL LCM 2:01.99 7/31/2025 17-18
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Summer McIntosh Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 World Champs 200 IM LCM 2:06.69 7/28/2025 17-18

Summer McIntosh Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 World Champs 400 IM LCM 4:25.78 8/3/2025 17-18

Wylie Escobedo, Erin Flanigan, 
Michelle Huang, Samantha 
Tucker Connors

Longhorn Aquatics F 2010 Austin Grand 200 FR-R LCM 1:49.18 3/4/2010 17-18

Emily Kitayama, Jada Scott, 
Sonia Vaishnani, Carli Cronk

Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

F 2023 ST TXLA Speedo SZ LC 
Sectional Championships

400 FR-R LCM 3:53.05 7/7/2023 17-18

Kim Linehan, Kast, L. Irish, Jill 
Sterkel

Longhorn Aquatics F 1980 Archived Record 800 FR-R LCM 8:14.78 1/1/1980 17-18

Avery Mehok, Antonia Leese, 
Karina Kanary, Hadley King

Nitro Swimming F 2023 Speedo Junior National 
Championships

200 MED-R LCM 1:58.80 7/31/2023 17-18

Kendall Shields, Amilla Dlakic, 
Dakota Luther, Diana Dunn

Austin Swim Club F 2017 Summer Junior Nats 400 MED-R LCM 4:12.40 8/12/2017 17-18

Drew Kibler Unattached M 2019 Big 12 Champs 50 FR SCY 19.47 3/1/2019 17-18

Camden Taylor University of Texas M 2024 Big 12 Conference 
Championships

100 FR SCY 42.53 3/2/2024 17-18

Luke Hobson Unattached M 2022 NCAA Division I Men's 
Swimming Championships

200 FR SCY 1:32.31 3/25/2022 17-18

Luke Hobson Unattached M 2022 NCAA Division I Men's 
Swimming Championships

500 FR SCY 4:08.42 3/24/2022 17-18

Luke Hobson Unattached M 2022 SMU v TEXAS 1000 FR SCY 8:43.66 2/4/2022 17-18

Townley Haas Unattached M Texas Swimming & Diving Hall 1650 FR SCY 14:41.09 12/5/2015 17-18

Austin Katz Unattached M Texas Hall of Fame Swimming In 50 BK SCY 21.44 12/1/2017 17-18

Austin Katz Unattached M Texas Hall of Fame Swimming In 100 BK SCY 45.34 11/30/2017 17-18

Austin Katz Unattached M Texas Hall of Fame Swimming In 200 BK SCY 1:38.49 12/2/2017 17-18
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Will Licon Nitro Swimming M 2013 NCSA Junior Swim 50 BR SCY 25.78 3/12/2013 17-18

Will Scholtz University of Texas M Texas Invitational 100 BR SCY 52.47 11/17/2023 17-18

Caspar Corbeau University of Texas M 2020 Big 12 Champs 200 BR SCY 1:53.92 2/29/2020 17-18

Connor Foote Unattached M 2021 ST OB South Zone TISCA 
Swim & Dive

50 FL SCY 21.82 12/3/2021 17-18

Rowan Cox Longhorn Aquatics M 2024 Speedo Winter Junior 
Championships West

100 FL SCY 45.74 12/13/2024 17-18

Zachary Van Zandt Unattached M 2020 Texas Hall of Fame Invite 200 FL SCY 1:43.71 12/5/2020 17-18

Evan Croley Unattached M 2023 ST OB South Zone TISCA 
Championship

100 IM SCY 50.67 12/2/2023 17-18

Jeremy Kelly Nitro Swimming M Texas Invitational 200 IM SCY 1:43.55 11/20/2024 17-18

Carson Foster University of Texas M 2020 ST TEX First Chance Invite 400 IM SCY 3:35.27 10/16/2020 17-18

Julian Rusk, Benjamin Jaggers, 
Cody Yount, Austin Ross 

Waterloo Swimming M 2025 Speedo Winter Junior 
Championships - West

200 FR-R SCY 1:20.42 12/12/2025 17-18

Truman Armstrong, Manning 
Haskal, Jack Hester, Daniel Li

Longhorn Aquatics M 2022 ST TXLA 4C Speedo Section 400 FR-R SCY 2:59.82 3/25/2022 17-18

Manning Haskal, Matthew 
Stephenson, Daniel Li, Truman 
Armstrong

Longhorn Aquatics M 2022 GU AGS Speedo Sectionals 800 FR-R SCY 6:30.22 3/3/2022 17-18

Benjamin Jaggers, Max Laine, 
Austin Ross, Julian Rusk 

Waterloo Swimming M 2025 Speedo Winter Junior 
Championships - West

200 MED-R SCY 1:26.96 12/10/2025 17-18

Benjamin Jaggers, Max Laine, 
Austin Ross, Julian Rusk 

Waterloo Swimming M 2025 Speedo Winter Junior 
Championships - West

400 MED-R SCY 3:13.33 12/11/2025 17-18

Garrett Weber-Gale University of Texas M 2004 US Men's NCAA Champs 50 FR SCM 22.31 3/25/2004 17-18

Garrett Weber-Gale University of Texas M 2004 US Men's NCAA Champs 100 FR SCM 48.63 3/25/2004 17-18
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Garrett Weber-Gale University of Texas M 2004 US Men's NCAA Champs 200 FR SCM 1:47.83 3/25/2004 17-18

Patrick Maldonado Streamline Aquatics M Fairfield Vs. Bryant 400 FR SCM 4:09.89 10/11/2025 17-18

Patrick Maldonado Streamline Aquatics M Fairfield Vs. Bryant 800 FR SCM 8:35.67 10/11/2025 17-18

Daniel Tosto Corpus Christi Aquatic 
Alliance

M 2016 ST CCAA Closed Time Trial 1500 FR SCM 19:09.50 7/26/2016 17-18

Daniel Rohleder Unattached M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

50 BK SCM 27.15 11/22/2003 17-18

Caleb McDermott Unattached M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

100 BK SCM 56.76 11/22/2003 17-18

Cade Ashby Longhorn Aquatics M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

200 BK SCM 2:17.56 11/22/2003 17-18

Jake Stieb Unattached M Art Adamson Invitational 50 BR SCM 33.09 11/21/2008 17-18

Daxs Schoenbeck Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 World Cup - Toronto 100 BR SCM 1:03.17 10/23/2025 17-18

Daxs Schoenbeck Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 World Cup - Toronto 200 BR SCM 2:17.42 10/25/2025 17-18

Daniel Rohleder Unattached M 2003 ST AA-AAA 25-Meter Short 
Cou

50 FL SCM 25.78 11/22/2003 17-18

Rowan Cox Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 World Cup - Toronto 100 FL SCM 51.48 10/23/2025 17-18

Rowan Cox Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 World Cup - Toronto 200 FL SCM 1:59.75 10/24/2025 17-18

Daxs Schoenbeck Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 World Cup - Toronto 200 IM SCM 2:04.65 10/24/2025 17-18

Mattia Nardi Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M SLU @ UMSL 400 IM SCM 4:12.26 1/24/2025 17-18

Matt Willenbring Unattached M 2018 Speedo Juniors 50 FR LCM 22.86 7/31/2018 17-18

Jimmy Feigen San Antonio Wave M 2008 Olympic Trials 50 FR LCM 22.86 6/29/2008 17-18

Matt Ellis Nitro Swimming M 2012 Jr Pan Pacific 100 FR LCM 49.24 8/23/2012 17-18
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Luke Hobson University of Texas M 2022 Phillips 66 International 
Team Trials

200 FR LCM 1:46.92 4/27/2022 17-18

Luke Hobson University of Texas M 2022 Phillips 66 International 
Team Trials

400 FR LCM 3:50.28 4/29/2022 17-18

Chris Yeager Nitro Swimming M 2017 Summer Nationals 800 FR LCM 8:01.21 7/1/2017 17-18

Taylor Abbott Nitro Swimming M 2015 World JR Champs 1500 FR LCM 15:16.35 8/30/2015 17-18

Junya Koga Unattached M 2006 Mare Nostrum Barcelona 50 BK LCM 25.39 6/10/2006 17-18

Gunner Grant Heart of Texas Aquatics 
Team

M 2019 World JR Champs 100 BK LCM 53.89 8/21/2019 17-18

Gunner Grant Heart of Texas Aquatics 
Team

M 2019 Summer Nationals 200 BK LCM 1:59.92 8/1/2019 17-18

Oliver Munn Nitro Swimming M 2025 Speedo Junior National 
Championships

50 BR LCM 27.95 7/31/2025 17-18

Brendan Hansen University of Texas M 2000 Olympic Trials 100 BR LCM 1:01.55 8/5/2000 17-18

Brendan Hansen University of Texas M 2000 National Champs 200 BR LCM 2:13.49 8/9/2000 17-18

Ian Crocker University of Texas M 2001 World Champs 50 FL LCM 23.85 7/22/2001 17-18

Ian Crocker Unattached M 2001 World Champs 100 FL LCM 52.25 7/22/2001 17-18

Clark Smith Unattached M 2013 U.S. Open 200 FL LCM 1:59.01 7/30/2013 17-18

Nate Germonprez Longhorn Aquatics M 2023 TYR Pro Championships 200 IM LCM 1:59.94 7/27/2023 17-18

Sean Grieshop Nitro Swimming M 2016 Olympic Trials 400 IM LCM 4:14.00 6/26/2016 17-18

Bexon Harrison, Will Harrison, 
Gael Moreno Sarmiento, Sawyer 
Stolarczyk 

Streamline Aquatics M 2025 Speedo Junior National 
Championships

200 FR-R LCM 1:34.59 7/30/2025 17-18
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Caleb McDermott, Daniel 
Rohleder, Michael Klueh, Garrett 
Weber-Gale

Longhorn Aquatics M 2004 ST Texas Senior Circuit 
Champs

400 FR-R LCM 3:26.15 6/17/2004 17-18

Luke Shaw, Ian Lemaistre, Keanu 
Stevenson, John Murray

Alamo Area Aquatic 
Association

M 2011 Summer Junior Nats 400 FR-R LCM 3:26.15 8/8/2011 17-18

Manning Haskal, Daniel Li, 
Matthew Stephenson, Truman 
Armstrong

Longhorn Aquatics M 2022 Speedo Junior National Ch 800 FR-R LCM 7:25.36 8/2/2022 17-18

Logan Walker, Jeremy Kelly, 
George Flanders, Sonny Wang

Nitro Swimming M 2023 Speedo Junior National 
Championships

200 MED-R LCM 1:42.03 7/31/2023 17-18

Aaron Gordon, Raphael Wang, 
Andres Brooks, ZJ Hayes

Waterloo Swimming M 2024 Futures Championships - 
Austin

400 MED-R LCM 3:46.20 7/27/2024 17-18

Emma Sticklen University of Texas F Texas Invitational 50 FR SCY 21.50 11/20/2024 Open

Simone Manuel Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 ST TXLA Eddie Reese Pro 
Showdown Time Trials

100 FR SCY 47.29 1/25/2025 Open

Lillian Nesty University of Texas F Texas Invitational 200 FR SCY 1:42.36 11/19/2025 Open

Jillian Cox University of Texas F Texas Invitational 500 FR SCY 4:30.68 11/20/2024 Open

Jillian Cox University of Texas F Texas vs. Georgia 1000 FR SCY 9:24.83 12/18/2024 Open

Jillian Cox University of Texas F 2025 Southeastern Conference 
Championships

1650 FR SCY 15:30.33 2/22/2025 Open

Emma Sticklen University of Texas F 2025 Southeastern Conference 
Championships

50 BK SCY 23.38 2/18/2025 Open

Regan Smith Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 ST TXLA Eddie Reese Pro 
Showdown Time Trials

100 BK SCY 49.87 1/24/2025 Open

Regan Smith Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 ST TXLA Eddie Reese Pro 
Showdown Time Trials

200 BK SCY 1:48.17 1/25/2025 Open
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Lucy Williams Longhorn Aquatics F 2007 ST TXLA November 
Unclassifie

50 BR SCY 28.73 11/16/2007 Open

Anna Elendt Unattached F 2022 NCAA DI Women's 
Swimming

100 BR SCY 56.88 3/18/2022 Open

Anna Elendt Unattached F 2022 Big 12 Swimming & Diving 200 BR SCY 2:03.92 2/26/2022 Open

Cassie Phillips Unattached F 2019 CSCAA National Invitation 50 FL SCY 24.59 3/14/2019 Open

Emma Sticklen University of Texas F 2025 NCAA Division I Women's 
Championships

100 FL SCY 49.27 3/21/2025 Open

Emma Sticklen University of Texas F 2025 NCAA Division I Women's 
Championships

200 FL SCY 1:49.11 3/22/2025 Open

Tanica Jamison Longhorn Aquatics F 2006 OK Kerr McGee Elite Pro-
Am

100 IM SCY 55.61 12/14/2006 Open

Emma Sticklen University of Texas F 2025 NCAA Division I Women's 
Championships

200 IM SCY 1:52.11 3/20/2025 Open

Madisyn Cox Unattached F 2017 NCAA DI - Women 400 IM SCY 4:00.97 3/17/2017 Open

Emma Sticklen, Grace Cooper, 
Abby Arens, Ava Longi

University of Texas F Texas Invitational 200 FR-R SCY 1:25.92 11/20/2024 Open

Emma Sticklen, Ava Longi, Grace 
Cooper, Erin Gemmell

University of Texas F Texas Invitational 400 FR-R SCY 3:10.22 11/22/2024 Open

Quinn Carrozza, Claire Adams, 
Evie Pfeifer, Rebecca Millard

Unattached F 2018 NCAA DI - Women 800 FR-R SCY 6:53.42 3/14/2018 Open

Julia Cook, Anna Elendt, Olivia 
Bray, Emma Sticklen

Unattached F 2022 Big 12 Swimming & Diving 200 MED-R SCY 1:34.04 2/23/2022 Open

Berit Berglund, Anna Elendt, 
Emma Sticklen, Kelly Pash

University of Texas F Texas Invitational 400 MED-R SCY 3:25.25 11/16/2023 Open

Sarah Wanezek University of Texas F 2004 Women's NCAA Champs 50 FR SCM 24.88 3/18/2004 Open
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Tammie Stone Unattached F 2000 US Wc 100 FR SCM 54.54 3/16/2000 Open

Joanna Evans Longhorn Aquatics F ISL Match 16 200 FR SCM 1:54.36 11/26/2021 Open

Leah Smith Longhorn Aquatics F 2022 SC World Champs 400 FR SCM 3:59.78 12/13/2022 Open

Leah Smith Longhorn Aquatics F 2022 SC World Champs 800 FR SCM 8:14.24 12/14/2022 Open

Jillian Cox University of Texas F 2024 SC World Champs 1500 FR SCM 15:41.29 12/13/2024 Open

Regan Smith Longhorn Aquatics F 2024 SC World Champs 50 BK SCM 25.23 12/13/2024 Open

Regan Smith Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 World Aquatics Swimming 
World Cup - Westmont

100 BK SCM 54.02 10/18/2025 Open

Regan Smith Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 World Cup - Toronto 200 BK SCM 1:57.86 10/25/2025 Open

Anna Elendt Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 World Aquatics Swimming 
World Cup - Westmont

50 BR SCM 29.8 10/12/2025 Open

Anna Elendt Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 World Aquatics Swimming 
World Cup - Westmont

100 BR SCM 1:03.83 10/11/2025 Open

Laura Sogar Unattached F 2012 SCM World Champs 200 BR SCM 2:16.93 12/12/2012 Open

Remedy Rule Longhorn Aquatics F 2019 ISL Series - College Park 50 FL SCM 26.91 11/17/2019 Open

Kathleen Hersey Unattached F 2012 SCM World Champs 100 FL SCM 57.35 12/12/2012 Open

Regan Smith Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 World Aquatics Swimming 
World Cup - Westmont

200 FL SCM 2:00.20 10/17/2025 Open

Kirsty Coventry Unattached F 2008 SC Worlds Champs 100 IM SCM 59.77 4/9/2008 Open

Madisyn Cox Unattached F 2016 SCM World Champs 200 IM SCM 2:05.93 12/10/2016 Open

Kirsty Coventry Unattached F 2008 SC Worlds Champs 400 IM SCM 4:26.52 4/9/2008 Open

Monica Williams, Danna 
Davidson, Hayley McGregory, 
Andrea Axtell

Circle C Swimming F 2002 ST Tex-mex Internat 400 FR-R SCM 3:58.03 10/18/2002 Open
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Tobie Smith, Andrea Axtell, 
Monica Williams, Hayley 
McGregory

Circle C Swimming F 2002 ST Tex-mex Internat 800 FR-R SCM 8:33.72 10/18/2002 Open

Hayley McGregory, Alexi Spann, 
Andrea Axtell, Monica Williams

Circle C Swimming F 2002 ST Tex-mex Internat 200 MED-R SCM 1:59.59 10/18/2002 Open

Simone Manuel Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 Toyota National 
Championships

50 FR LCM 24.39 6/7/2025 Open

Simone Manuel Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 Toyota National 
Championships

100 FR LCM 52.83 6/3/2025 Open

Erin Gemmell Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 Toyota National 
Championships

200 FR LCM 1:55.23 6/7/2025 Open

Summer McIntosh Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 Toyota US Open 
Championships

400 FR LCM 3:55.37 12/4/2025 Open

Leah Smith Longhorn Aquatics F 2022 Phillips 66 International 
Team Trials

800 FR LCM 8:17.52 4/26/2022 Open

Jillian Cox Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Fort 
Lauderdale

1500 FR LCM 16:04.13 4/30/2025 Open

Regan Smith Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 Toyota National 
Championships

50 BK LCM 27.20 6/5/2025 Open

Regan Smith Longhorn Aquatics F 2024 Olympic Trials 100 BK LCM 57.13 6/18/2024 Open

Regan Smith Longhorn Aquatics F 2024 Olympic Games 200 BK LCM 2:04.26 8/2/2024 Open

Anna Elendt University of Texas F 2022 Mare Nostrum Tour 
Barcelona

50 BR LCM 30.10 5/26/2022 Open

Anna Elendt Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 World Champs 100 BR LCM 1:05.19 7/29/2025 Open

Anna Elendt Longhorn Aquatics F German Championships 2025 200 BR LCM 2:23.54 5/4/2025 Open
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Regan Smith Longhorn Aquatics F 2025 TYR Pro Swim Series - Fort 
Lauderdale

50 FL LCM 25.63 5/2/2025 Open

Regan Smith Longhorn Aquatics F 2024 Olympic Trials 100 FL LCM 55.62 6/16/2024 Open

Regan Smith Longhorn Aquatics F 2024 Olympic Games 200 FL LCM 2:03.84 8/1/2024 Open

Madisyn Cox Longhorn Aquatics F 2021 ST TXLA Longhorn Aquatics 
Elite Invite

200 IM LCM 2:08.51 5/22/2021 Open

Kirsty Coventry Unattached F 2008 Olympic Games 400 IM LCM 4:29.89 8/9/2008 Open

Emma Davidson, Erin Gemmell, 
Olivia Bray, Ava Longi

University of Texas F Texas vs TCU 200 FR-R LCM 1:42.97 2/2/2024 Open

Kathleen Hersey, Hee-jin Chang, 
Katie Riefenstahl, Karlee Carver

University of Texas F 2009 Pro Swim - Austin 400 FR-R LCM 3:42.57 3/7/2009 Open

Sarah Bennett, Quinn Carrozza, 
Alex Hooper, Samantha Tucker 
Connors

Longhorn Aquatics F 2013 U.S. Open 800 FR-R LCM 8:00.84 7/30/2013 Open

Berit Berglund, Lydia Jacoby, 
Emma Sticklen, Erin Gemmell

University of Texas F Texas vs TCU 200 MED-R LCM 1:51.21 2/2/2024 Open

Hayley McGregory, Brittany 
Sacco, Tanica Jamison, 
Samantha Tucker Connors

Longhorn Aquatics F 2008 U. S. Open 400 MED-R LCM 4:06.56 8/2/2008 Open

Chris Guiliano University of Texas M 2025 NCAA Division I Men's 
Championships

50 FR SCY 18.48 3/27/2025 Open

Chris Guiliano University of Texas M 2025 NCAA Division I Men's 
Championships

100 FR SCY 40.53 3/29/2025 Open

Luke Hobson University of Texas M 2025 NCAA Division I Men's 
Championships

200 FR SCY 1:28.33 3/28/2025 Open

Rex Maurer University of Texas M 2025 NCAA Division I Men's 
Championships

500 FR SCY 4:05.35 3/27/2025 Open
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Clark Smith Unattached M Texas Swimming & Diving Hall 1000 FR SCY 8:33.93 12/5/2015 Open

Clark Smith Unattached M 2017 NCAA DI - Men 1650 FR SCY 14:22.41 3/25/2017 Open

Will Modglin University of Texas M Texas Invitational 50 BK SCY 20.00 11/18/2025 Open

Hubert Kos University of Texas M 2025 NCAA Division I Men's 
Championships

100 BK SCY 43.20 3/28/2025 Open

Hubert Kos University of Texas M 2025 NCAA Division I Men's 
Championships

200 BK SCY 1:34.21 3/29/2025 Open

Oleksandr Karpenko Streamline Aquatics M 2023 NT KMSC Pro Am 50 BR SCY 24.13 12/17/2023 Open

Nate Germonprez University of Texas M Texas Invitational 100 BR SCY 49.71 11/19/2025 Open

Will Licon Unattached M 2017 NCAA DI - Men 200 BR SCY 1:47.91 3/25/2017 Open

Tripp Cooper Longhorn Aquatics M 2017  King Marlin Pro-Am Class 50 FL SCY 20.89 12/17/2017 Open

Joe Schooling Unattached M 2017 NCAA DI - Men 100 FL SCY 43.75 3/24/2017 Open

Jack Conger Unattached M 2017 NCAA DI - Men 200 FL SCY 1:37.35 3/25/2017 Open

Caspar Corbeau University of Texas M TEX vs UVA Friday 100 IM SCY 47.72 11/4/2022 Open

Hubert Kos University of Texas M 2025 NCAA Division I Men's 
Championships

200 IM SCY 1:37.91 3/27/2025 Open

Carson Foster Unattached M 2022 NCAA Division I Men's 
Swimming Championships

400 IM SCY 3:33.79 3/25/2022 Open

Drew Kibler, Danny Krueger, 
Caspar Corbeau, Cameron 
Auchinachie

Unattached M 2022 NCAA Division I Men's 
Swimming Championships

200 FR-R SCY 1:14.41 3/24/2022 Open

Danny Krueger, John Shebat, 
Tate Jackson, Townley Haas

Unattached M 2019 NCAA DI - Men 400 FR-R SCY 2:45.12 3/30/2019 Open

Drew Kibler, Coby Carrozza, Luke 
Hobson, Carson Foster

Unattached M 2022 NCAA Division I Men's 
Swimming Championships

800 FR-R SCY 6:03.89 3/23/2022 Open
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Anthony Grimm, Caspar 
Corbeau, Alvin Jiang, Cameron 
Auchinachie

Unattached M 2022 NCAA Division I Men's 
Swimming Championships

200 MED-R SCY 1:21.36 3/23/2022 Open

John Shebat, Will Licon, Joe 
Schooling, Jack Conger

Unattached M 2017 NCAA DI - Men 400 MED-R SCY 2:59.22 3/23/2017 Open

Chris Guiliano Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 World Aquatics Swimming 
World Cup - Carmel

50 FR SCM 20.83 10/10/2025 Open

Chris Guiliano Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 World Aquatics Swimming 
World Cup - Carmel

100 FR SCM 45.5 10/11/2025 Open

Chris Guiliano Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 World Cup - Toronto 200 FR SCM 1:40.19 10/25/2025 Open

Luke Hobson Unattached M Australian National 
Championships (25m)

400 FR SCM 3:35.67 8/26/2022 Open

Carson Foster Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 World Aquatics Swimming 
World Cup - Westmont

800 FR SCM 7:34.10 10/18/2025 Open

Carson Foster Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 World Aquatics Swimming 
World Cup - Carmel

1500 FR SCM 14:41.33 10/11/2025 Open

Hubert Kos University of Texas M 2024 SC World Champs 50 BK SCM 22.64 12/13/2024 Open

Hubert Kos Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 World Cup - Toronto 100 BK SCM 48.16 10/25/2025 Open

Hubert Kos Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 World Cup - Toronto 200 BK SCM 1:45.12 10/23/2025 Open

Caspar Corbeau Longhorn Aquatics M European Swimming 
Championship (25m) 2023

50 BR SCM 26.20 12/9/2023 Open

Caspar Corbeau Longhorn Aquatics M European Swimming 
Championship (25m) 2023

100 BR SCM 56.66 12/7/2023 Open

Leon Marchand Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 World Aquatics Swimming 
World Cup - Carmel

200 BR SCM 2:02.00 10/12/2025 Open

Joe Schooling Unattached M 2018 World Cup - Singapore 50 FL SCM 22.40 11/17/2018 Open
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Brent Henderson Longhorn Aquatics M 1999 US Ut Invitati 100 FL SCM 47.72 12/3/1999 Open

Rainer Kendrick University of Texas M 2004 US Men's NCAA Champs 200 FL SCM 1:54.97 3/25/2004 Open

Leon Marchand Longhorn Aquatics M World Cup - Singapore 100 IM SCM 49.92 10/31/2024 Open

Leon Marchand Longhorn Aquatics M World Cup - Singapore 200 IM SCM 1:48.88 11/1/2024 Open

Shaine Casas Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 World Cup - Toronto 400 IM SCM 3:56.13 10/25/2025 Open

Patrick O'Connell, David 
Danaher, Devin Richardson, 
Joseph Guevara

Coastal Bend Allstars M 2004 ST Summer Tri-Meet 200 FR-R SCM 2:35.47 7/26/2001 Open

Neil Walker, Nate Dusing, 
Garrett Weber-Gale, Graeme 
Cowgill

Circle C Swimming M 2002 ST Tex-mex Internat 400 FR-R SCM 3:30.69 10/18/2002 Open

Adam Preston, Caleb 
McDermott, Garrett Weber-
Gale, Neil Walker

Circle C Swimming M 2002 ST Tex-mex Internat 800 FR-R SCM 7:40.40 10/18/2002 Open

Aaron Peirsol, Brendan Hansen, 
Ian Crocker, Garrett Weber-Gale

University of Texas M 2004 US Men's NCAA Champs 200 MED-R SCM 1:34.58 3/25/2004 Open

Garrett Weber-Gale Longhorn Aquatics M 2008 Olympic Trials 50 FR LCM 21.47 6/29/2008 Open

Dave Walters Unattached M 2009 World Champs 100 FR LCM 47.33 7/30/2009 Open

Luke Hobson Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 Toyota National 
Championships

200 FR LCM 1:43.73 6/4/2025 Open

Rex Maurer Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 Toyota National 
Championships

400 FR LCM 3:43.33 6/6/2025 Open

Rex Maurer Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 Toyota National 
Championships

800 FR LCM 7:49.53 6/7/2025 Open

David Johnston Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 World Champs 1500 FR LCM 14:56.20 8/2/2025 Open
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Shaine Casas Unattached M 2022 Phillips 66 International 
Team Trials

50 BK LCM 24.00 4/28/2022 Open

Aaron Peirsol Longhorn Aquatics M 2009 Summer Nationals 100 BK LCM 51.94 7/8/2009 Open

Aaron Peirsol Unattached M 2009 World Champs 200 BK LCM 1:51.92 7/31/2009 Open

Caspar Corbeau Longhorn Aquatics M Rotterdam Qualification Meet 
2023

50 BR LCM 27.01 11/30/2023 Open

Eric Shanteau Unattached M 2009 World Champs 100 BR LCM 58.96 7/26/2009 Open

Leon Marchand Longhorn Aquatics M 2024 Olympic Games 200 BR LCM 2:05.85 7/31/2024 Open

Joe Schooling Unattached M 2017 World Champs 50 FL LCM 22.93 7/23/2017 Open

Shaine Casas Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 Toyota US Open 
Championships

100 FL LCM 50.24 12/5/2025 Open

Leon Marchand Longhorn Aquatics M 2024 Olympic Games 200 FL LCM 1:51.21 7/31/2024 Open

Leon Marchand Longhorn Aquatics M 2025 World Champs 200 IM LCM 1:52.69 7/30/2025 Open

Leon Marchand Longhorn Aquatics M 2024 Olympic Games 400 IM LCM 4:02.95 7/28/2024 Open

Will Modglin, Nate Germonprez, 
Alec Filipovic, Peter Paulus

University of Texas M Texas vs TCU 200 FR-R LCM 1:31.06 2/2/2024 Open

Peter Larson, Cameron 
Auchinachie, Drew Kibler, Danny 
Krueger

Unattached M Texas Men vs. TCU Men 400 FR-R LCM 3:18.21 1/22/2022 Open

Drew Kibler, Coby Carrozza, Luke 
Hobson, Carson Foster

Unattached M Texas Men vs. TCU Men 800 FR-R LCM 7:14.37 1/22/2022 Open

Yoji Adachi, Adam Shedlosky, 
Carlos Schuler, Eric Dirvin

Longhorn Aquatics M 2010 Austin Grand 200 MED-R LCM 1:40.03 3/5/2010 Open

Neil Walker, Brendan Hansen, 
Ian Crocker, Nate Dusing

Circle C Swimming M 2002 Summer Nationals 400 MED-R LCM 3:38.37 8/12/2002 Open


